
supersedes all previous pricing

confidential price list 
all prices in Euros (EUR)

European price list
IPL-31-EUR 
(LIST price)

effective 1st May 2017



ii

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Wallbox��
Lyneo	��  pg. 1
Rania RF	�� pg. 3
Rania Accessories	�� pg. 4
Wallbox Power Interfaces	��  pg. 12

Entire Room Controls��
Grafik Eye QS Controls	��  pg. 13
Grafik RA2	��  pg. 17
Grafik Eye QS Wallstations	��  pg. 19
Interfaces and Accessories	��  pg. 30
Pico Wireless Controls	��  pg. 34
Grafik Eye 3000	��  pg. 36

Designer Series Wallplates��
Nova T	��  pg. 41
Claro Satin Colors	�� pg. 42

Entire Room - Whole Building Controls��
QS Interfaces	��  pg. 43
Energi Savr Node QS	��  pg. 44
PowPak Modules	��  pg. 45

Sensors��
Radio Powr Savr	��  pg. 46
Wired Sensor	��  pg. 47

Fluorescent ballasts��
Fluorescent ballasts	��  pg. 49

LED Drivers��
LED Driver	��  pg. 50

ALPHANUMERIC INDEX�� pg. 51



iii

PAYMENT TERMS

Credit approval required for open-account terms.

Otherwise, cash in advance. Credit card payments accepted.

Please be advised that new orders may not be accepted if
your account exceeds its credit limit or is more than ninety (90) 
days past due.

MINIMUM ORDER

Lutron minimum order is €100.

FREIGHT TERMS

1.	� For orders between €100-€250, the freight charges are 
the responsibility of the customer.

2.	 For orders above €250, the carriage charges are prepaid         	
	 and allowed for ground shipments within the European 	
	 Union.

RETURNED GOOD(S) POLICY—WALLBOX PRODUCTS

Material may be returned to Lutron only with prior written
authorisation from Customer Service upon request from
your Lutron Representative. Upon authorization, a Return
Good Authorisation (RGA) form will be issued to the
customer based on the following terms and conditions:

1a.	� Product must be new and unopened and in original 
carton. Any product received opened or used will be 
subject to return or no credit issued.

Or

1b.	� Product must be defective in materials or workmanship 
from Lutron.

2.	� All defective returns must be properly packaged. Any 
returned units that have been damaged in shipping 
due to insufficient packaging will be subject to no 
credit issued.

3.	� Products must still be within our standard Lutron 
warranty. Out-of-date products are subject to return  
or no credit issued.

4.	� Goods returned are only for those products previously 
authorised and listed on the (RGA) form. Any unauthorized 
returned products are subject to return or no credit issued.

5.	� A minimum of 25% restocking charge will apply to any 
approved new material returns.

6.	� All freight and duties on returned goods are the responsibility 
of the customer. All returned goods are shipped to:

	  
	 Lutron EA Distribution 

	 Unit 6 Electra Business Park 

	 Bidder Street 

	 London 

	 E16 4ES 

7.	� RGA number must be referenced on all outside cartons 
and packing list.

www.lutron.com/europe
© 2017 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.

POLICIES



iv

PLEASE READ THIS DOCUMENT CAREFULLY. IT CONTAINS
IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT YOUR RIGHTS AND
OBLIGATIONS, AS WELL AS LIMITATIONS AND EXCLUSIONS
THAT MAY APPLY TO YOU. 

1] ACCEPTANCE OF ORDERS/TERMS

All orders are subject to acceptance by Lutron Electronics 
Co., Inc. (“SUPPLIER”) at its Coopersburg, PA headquarters. 
SUPPLIER reserves the right to reject any order. Possession 
of a price list does not constitute an offer to sell. Acceptance 
of any order by SUPPLIER is expressly conditioned on 
Customer’s assent to the terms and conditions set forth 
herein (“Terms”) and the waiver by Customer of any terms 
and conditions contained in any order form, confirmation, or 
any other communication of Customer, whether previously or 
hereafter delivered to SUPPLIER, which either add to, differ 
from, modify, conflict with or are otherwise inconsistent 
with any term or condition herein. SUPPLIER hereby gives 
notice of its objection to any additional or different terms 
or conditions in any such order form, confirmation or 
communication. Customer’s failure to object in writing to 
these Terms prior to the earlier of Customer’s acceptance 
of the products ordered or fifteen (15) days after delivery 
thereof to Customer will constitute agreement by Customer 
to these Terms. SUPPLIER hereby gives notice of its 
objection to any additional or different terms or conditions  
in any such order form, confirmation or communication.

2] HOLD FOR RELEASE ORDERS

An order may be placed on a hold-for-release basis. Prices are 
firm for 3 months from date of order acceptance. The price 
of all hold-for-release orders not released by Customer for 
immediate shipment within 3 months from the date of order 
acceptance will be increased up to 10% increase over the initial 
order price to cover additional cost of labor and material. All 
hold-for-release orders not released for immediate shipment 
within 6 months from the date of order acceptance may be 
cancelled by SUPPLIER and subject to a 25% cancellation 
charge based on the price of the order.   

3] PRODUCT CHANGES

SUPPLIER reserves the right to discontinue the manufacture  
or sale of any product (“Supplier Product”) at any time or to 
alter, modify or redesign the Supplier Products.

4] USE OF TRADEMARKS

Customer shall use SUPPLIER’s trademarks, logos  
or other identifiers in accordance with SUPPLIER’s  
Corporate ID Guidelines and Style Guide found at  
www.lutron.com/styleguide. 

5] PRICE

All prices are subject to change without notice. Should any 
governmental action or request prevent SUPPLIER from 
implementing any price or continuing any price already in 
effect, SUPPLIER may at its option cancel Customer’s order  
or any part thereof.

6] TAXES/DUTIES

All prices are exclusive of value-added taxes. The value
added taxes will be billed to Customer separately.

7] CREDIT APPROVAL

Customer credit approval is required prior to any shipment.  
If SUPPLIER determines at any time that Customer’s financial 
condition does not justify the extension of credit to Customer, 
then SUPPLIER may at its option require cash payments in 
advance or other satisfactory security prior to delivery.

8] CANCELLATION/CHANGE ORDERS

Orders for standard Supplier Products may only be revised or 
canceled by Customer prior to the date of loading at the place 
of shipment, and only with SUPPLIER’s prior consent. Orders 
for nonstandard or custom Supplier Products may only be 
revised or canceled by Customer prior to the commencement 
of production, and only with SUPPLIER’s prior consent. Any 
product which SUPPLIER has the capability of producing but 
does not inventory is considered a nonstandard or custom 
product. All cancelled orders, whether for standard Supplier 
Products or nonstandard or custom Supplier Products, shall  
be subject to a cancellation charge of 25% of the order price. 
If not cancelled as provided herein, Customer shall be liable for 
the full order price.

9] PACKAGING/ SHIPPING/RISK OF LOSS

Unless otherwise agreed by SUPPLIER in writing (i) SUPPLIER 
shall select the method of shipment and carrier, and (ii) costs 
for shipping shall be billed to Customer in accordance with the 
carrier’s then current price list. Costs for special packaging and/
or handling requested by Customer shall be the responsibility 
of Customer. The risk of loss, damage or shortage of SUPPLIER 
Products shall pass to Customer upon delivery to the carrier 
regardless of notice to Customer.  SUPPLIER assumes no 
responsibility for insuring shipments unless specifically agreed 
to in writing by SUPPLIER, in which case the cost of insurance 
shall be for Customer’s account.

LUTRON ELECTRONICS CO. INC. TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE



v

10] TITLE

Title to the Supplier Products shall only pass to the Customer 
upon the occurrence of any one of the following events: (i) the 
Customer having paid to the SUPPLIER all sums (including 
any default interest, if applicable) due from it to the SUPPLIER 
under the applicable invoice between the SUPPLIER and the 
Customer and SUPPLIER having received such payment as 
defined in the these Terms, or (ii) the SUPPLIER serving on the 
Customer notice in writing specifying that title to the Supplier 
Product has passed. Until title to the Supplier Product has 
passed to the Customer as set forth herein, the Customer 
shall possess the Supplier Product as a fiduciary and bailee  
of the Seller. If the SUPPLIER so requires, Customer shall 
store the Supplier Product separately from other goods and 
shall ensure that they are clearly identifiable as belonging to 
the SUPPLIER. The SUPPLIER may recover Supplier Product in 
respect of which title has not passed to the Customer at any 
time and the Customer irrevocably licences the SUPPLIER, its 
officers, employees and agents to enter upon any premises of 
the Customer, with or without vehicles, for the purpose either 
of recovering goods in respect of which title has not passed 
to Customer or confirming that the Supplier Product is being 
stored and/or identified as required by SUPPLIER.

11] DELIVERY

Quoted shipping and/or delivery dates are based on estimates 
at the time of order. SUPPLIER shall use reasonable commercial 
efforts to meet such shipping and/or delivery dates, but SUPPLIER 
shall not be liable for any direct or indirect costs or damages, 
including without limitation incidental or consequential damages, 
resulting from late deliveries. Except as expressly provided 
otherwise herein, Customer agrees to purchase and pay for all 
material ordered as specified on SUPPLIER’s invoice.

12] CLAIMS FOR LOSS, DAMAGE OR SHORTAGE

Any claims for damage, loss or shortage should be filed by 
Customer with the respective transportation carrier in writing 
immediately upon receipt of the Supplier Products. In no event 
shall SUPPLIER be liable for damage or loss to a shipment 
caused by a carrier. If shortage exists with respect to any 
shipment and it is not concealed, Customer shall secure a 
notation of such shortage from the carrier on the freight bill or 
delivery receipt. If shortage is concealed, Customer must notify 
the carrier and SUPPLIER within 15 days. No claims for damage, 
loss or shortage will be allowed unless they are accompanied 
by an inspection report or signed delivery receipt noting such 
damage, loss or shortage signed by a representative of the 
carrier and forwarded to SUPPLIER within 30 days of the 
invoice date.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

13] RETURN OF SUPPLIER PRODUCT

Customer may return new and unopened Supplier Product  
in accordance with Supplier’s Returned Goods Policy in  
effect on the date each order is accepted and as authorized  
by Supplier on a Return Good Authorization, with the  
exception of non-standard, custom Products and metal  
wall plates which are not returnable. Customer will be  
charged a minimum restocking charge of 25% of the cost of 
the returned goods and shall be responsible for freight and 
duties to return the Supplier Product. SUPPLIER’s Returned 
Goods Policy may be found in SUPPLIER’s Price List as well 
as at http://dims.lutron.com. SUPPLIER reserves the right to 
amend its Returned Goods Policy from time to time, as updated 
at http://dims.lutron.com.

14] PAYMENT

All invoices, whether partial or in full, shall be due and payable 
in full by Customer pursuant to the terms set forth thereon. 
Invoices not timely paid are subject to an interest charge of 
1.5% per month on any unpaid balance or the maximum rate 
allowed by law, which interest charges shall accrue beginning 
on the invoice due date.  If Customer (i) becomes insolvent, 
files or has filed against it a petition in bankruptcy, makes any 
assignment for the benefit of creditors, or has a receiver or 
trustee appointed for it or its property, (ii) takes action to liquidate 
or otherwise cease doing business as a going concern, (iii) 
undergoes a change in ownership, (iv) fails to provide adequate 
assurance or security for credit extended, or (v) takes any other 
action that SUPPLIER determines in its sole discretion adversely 
impacts the conditions under which credit was extended, 
then all amounts outstanding from Customer hereunder shall 
at  SUPPLIER’s option become immediately due and payable. 
ALL PAYMENTS, WHETHER UNDER THE STANDARD PAYMENT 
TERMS OR OTHERWISE, SHALL BE CONSIDERED RECEIVED 
BY SUPPLIER AS FOLLOWS:  (A) FOR PAYMENTS BY CHEQUE, 
WHEN THE CHEQUE IS RECEIVED AT SUPPLIER’S DESIGNATED 
PAYMENT LOCATION, AND (B) FOR PAYMENTS BY ELECTRONIC 
FUNDS TRANSFER, THE BUSINESS DAY ON WHICH THE FUNDS 
ARE IMMEDIATELY AVAILABLE TO SUPPLIER. Customer shall 
pay all undisputed invoices regardless of any dispute that may 
exist as to other delivered or undelivered goods. With respect 
to any disputed invoice, Customer shall pay all amounts not 
in dispute. Customer expressly waives the right to assert any 
offset or counterclaim with respect to amounts due under any 
invoice issued by SUPPLIER hereunder.



vi

Customer shall make and remit any payments due SUPPLIER 
free and clear of, and without deduction or withholding for, 
any present or future taxes, levies, imposts, duties, fees, 
assessments or other charges of whatever nature (“Taxes”) 
now or hereafter imposed by any jurisdiction or by any political 
subdivision or taxing authority thereof or therein with respect 
to such payments and all interest, penalties or similar liabilities 
with respect thereto. If Customer or any other person is 
required by any law or regulation to make any deduction or 
withholding on account of any Taxes from any payment to the 
SUPPLIER due under this Agreement, Customer shall, together 
with such payment, pay such additional amount (“gross up”) 
as to ensure that SUPPLIER receives full payment. Customer 
represents and warrants to SUPPLIER that the full amount of 
any such deductions or withholding shall be accurately and 
timely paid over to the relevant authorities and Customer 
shall promptly forward to SUPPLIER copies of official receipts 
or other evidence satisfactory to SUPPLIER regarding such 
payment. Customer shall also agree to fully indemnify and hold 
SUPPLIER harmless, and reimburse SUPPLIER upon its written 
request, for the amount of any Taxes so levied or imposed and 
paid by SUPPLIER. 

Notwithstanding the generality of the forgoing, Customer shall 
be responsible for any provincial, state or local tax (excluding 
taxes based on SUPPLIER’S income or profits) that results from 
the transfer of title or sale or delivery of the Products purchased 
hereunder unless a valid and correct tax exemption certificate 
is furnished to SUPPLIER prior to delivery.

15] SUPPLIER OBLIGATIONS/LIMITATION OF LIABILITY

SUPPLIER PRODUCT DELIVERED HEREUNDER AND ALLEGED TO 
BE DEFECTIVE OR OTHERWISE OPENED AND THEN RETURNED 
TO CUSTOMER BY AN END-USER MAY BE RETURNED BY 
CUSTOMER TO SUPPLIER FOR A PERIOD UP TO ONE (1) 
YEAR FROM THE DATE OF SALE BY CUSTOMER TO END-
USER. UPON RETURN OF SUPPLIER PRODUCT BY CUSTOMER, 
SUPPLIER MAY ELECT, AT ITS SOLE OPTION, TO RETURN THE 
CONSIDERATION PAID BY CUSTOMER TO SUPPLIER FOR 
SUCH RETURNED PRODUCT OR TO DELIVER CONFORMING 
PRODUCTS TO CUSTOMER. THE PRODUCT-SPECIFIC WRITTEN 
WARRANTIES PROVIDED IN OR WITH THE SUPPLIER PRODUCT 
ARE INTENDED EXCLUSIVELY FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE END-
USER AND NOT CUSTOMER. THE FOREGOING IS THE ONLY 
OBLIGATION OF SUPPLIER TO CUSTOMER RELATING 
TO DEFECTIVE PRODUCTS AND IS IN LIEU OF ALL 
OTHER OBLIGATIONS OR WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR 
IMPLIED, ORAL OR WRITTEN, INCLUDING THE IMPLIED 
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR 
A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. IN NO EVENT SHALL SUPPLIER 
BE RESPONSIBLE FOR CONSEQUENTIAL, INCIDENTAL, 
INDIRECT OR SPECIAL DAMAGES OF ANY KIND.

16] REMEDIES OF CUSTOMER

THE SOLE AND EXCLUSIVE REMEDY OF CUSTOMER AND THE 
SOLE AND EXCLUSIVE OBLIGATION OF SUPPLIER FOR ANY 
BREACH OF CONTRACT CLAIM THAT SUPPLIER PRODUCTS 
DELIVERED DO NOT OTHERWISE CONFORM TO THE ACCEPTED 
ORDER SHALL BE EITHER THE RETURN OF CONSIDERATION 
PAID BY CUSTOMER TO SUPPLIER RELATED TO THE BREACH, OR 
UPON SUPPLIER’S ELECTION, THE DELIVERY OF CONFORMING 
SUPPLIER PRODUCTS TO CUSTOMER. WITH RESPECT TO 
SUPPLIER’S NONCOMPLIANCE WITH ANY OTHER OBLIGATION 
OF SUPPLIER HEREUNDER, THE SOLE AND EXCLUSIVE REMEDY 
OF CUSTOMER AND THE SOLE AND EXCLUSIVE OBLIGATION 
OF SUPPLIER WILL BE AS SUPPLIER IN ITS DISCRETION 
WILL DETERMINE AS FOLLOWS:  (1) SUPPLIER MAY ELECT 
TO CURE SUCH NONCOMPLIANCE WITHIN A REASONABLE 
PERIOD OF TIME, OR (2) IF SUPPLIER FAILS TO CURE SUCH 
NONCOMPLIANCE, CUSTOMER MAY RECOVER AN EQUITABLE 
AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED SUCH CHARGES AS WERE PREVIOUSLY 
PAID TO SUPPLIER BY CUSTOMER RELATING TO THE BREACH. 
CUSTOMER WAIVES ALL OTHER REMEDIES, STATUTORY 
OR OTHERWISE, INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, THE 
REMEDIES OF SPECIFIC PERFORMANCE AND REPLEVIN. 
ANY ACTION BROUGHT BY CUSTOMER IN CONNECTION 
WITH SUPPLIER’S PERFORMANCE HEREUNDER MUST BE 
COMMENCED WITHIN SIX (6) MONTHS AFTER SUCH CAUSE 
OF ACTION ACCRUES OR IT WILL BE DEEMED WAIVED. 
SUPPLIER’S LIABILITY TO CUSTOMER, REGARDLESS OF 
WHETHER SUCH LIABILITY ARISES IN CONTRACT, TORT 
(INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, NEGLIGENCE OR 
STRICT LIABILITY) OR OTHERWISE, SHALL IN NO EVENT 
EXCEED AMOUNTS PAID BY CUSTOMER TO SUPPLIER FOR 
THE SUPPLIER PRODUCTS INVOLVED, AND CUSTOMER 
RELEASES SUPPLIER FROM ALL CLAIMS AND LIABILITIES 
IN EXCESS OF THIS LIMITATION. IN NO EVENT SHALL 
SUPPLIER BE RESPONSIBLE FOR CONSEQUENTIAL, 
INCIDENTAL, INDIRECT OR SPECIAL DAMAGES OF ANY 
KIND.

17] EXCUSED PERFORMANCE

SUPPLIER shall be under no liability for any failure to perform 
any of its obligations under these Terms or any contract if and 
to the extent that the failure is caused by reason of any cause 
outside the control of the SUPPLIER. Delivery suspended or not 
made by reason of force majeure shall be canceled without 
liability, but the Terms shall otherwise remain unaffected. 
SUPPLIER may allocate its available supply of Supplier Products 
or materials among itself and its customers in its sole discretion 
and without liability to Customer. 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS



vii

18] COMPLIANCE WITH LAWS, REGULATIONS & ORDERS

Customer warrants that it will comply at all times with all laws 
(including customs, import and export laws), ordinances, rules, 
requirements and regulations applicable to the Products and when 
requested, shall furnish evidence to SUPPLIER of such compliance, 
including without limitation U.S. laws and regulations relating to 
exports, export controls, and foreign corrupt practices. SUPPLIER 
hereby certifies that the Supplier Products sold hereunder that 
were produced in the United States were produced in compliance 
with all applicable requirements of Sections 6, 7 and 12 of the Fair 
Labor Standards Act, as amended, and of regulations and orders 
of the United States Department of Labor issued under Section 14 
thereof.

When SUPPLIER sells Products to Customers outside of the 
United States, Customer shall be responsible for obtaining any 
and all necessary import licenses, certificates of origin or other 
requested documents and for paying all applicable customs 
duties and levies, insurances, transportation costs as specified 
in the purchase order, Taxes and any other expenses in respect 
of the importation of the SUPPLIER Products into any country 
outside the United States. If required by SUPPLIER, all the 
corroborative documentation must be presented to SUPPLIER 
upon request.

19] ENTIRE AGREEMENT

The terms and conditions contained herein constitute the entire 
agreement between SUPPLIER and Customer and supersede 
any and all prior agreements, whether oral, written or implied. 
No modification of these terms and conditions shall be effective 
unless made in writing and executed by SUPPLIER. 

20] GENERAL

This agreement shall not be assigned by Customer without the 
prior written consent of SUPPLIER, and any assignment made 
without such consent shall be null and void. This agreement shall 
inure to the benefit of and be binding upon the parties hereto 
and their respective successors and permitted assigns. This 
agreement shall be governed by and construed in accordance 
with the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, without 
giving effect to its conflicts of law provisions. Customer 
hereby expressly consents to the exclusive jurisdiction of the 
Pennsylvania courts to settle any disputes arising from these 
terms or the sale of Supplier Product to Customer. 

Any provision of this agreement that is unenforceable in any 
jurisdiction shall, as to such jurisdiction, be ineffective to the 
extent of such unenforceability and be reformed so as to be 
enforceable to the maximum extent permitted by law, without 
invalidating the remaining provisions of this agreement, and 
any such unenforceability in any jurisdiction shall not render 
unenforceable such provision in any other jurisdiction.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS



viii

EUROPEAN HEADQUARTERS

United Kingdom
Lutron EA Ltd. - London
Lutron House 6 Sovereign Close  
Wapping, London E1W 3JF  
England
TEL: +44.(0)20.7702.0657
FAX: +44.(0)20.7480.6899
Technical support:
+44.(0)20.7680.4481
FREEPHONE: 0800.282.107

France
Lutron LTC, S.A.R.L.
FREEPHONE 0800.90.12.18

Germany
Lutron Electronics GmbH
FREEPHONE: 0800.1815.134

Italy
Lutron LDV S.r.l.
FREEPHONE: 800.979.208

Spain
Lutron CC, S.R.L.
FREEPHONE 0900.948.944

Russia - Moscow
Lutron Russia (Lutron Electronika)
UI. Pravdy, 8-13
125040
Moscow, Russia
TEL: +7.495.649.6094

HEADQUARTERS

The inclusion of products in this price book is not a representation by 
Lutron that the products comply with legal and safety standards in all 
geographic areas, and you are responsible for ensuring that the re-
sale of products into any particular country or region complies with 
local laws and regulations. Lutron reserves the right to reject purchase 
orders for products based upon local laws and requirements. If you have 
any questions about the availability of a product for sale in a particular 
market, please contact your local Lutron representative.

INTERNATIONAL SALES DISCLAIMER

WORLD HEADQUARTERS

USA
Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
7200 Suter Road
Coopersburg, PA 18036-1299
USA
TEL: +1.610.282.3800
FAX: +1.610.282.1243
Technical support:  
+1.800.523.9466



ix

TRADEMARKS OF LUTRON ELECTRONICS CO., INC.

Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
7200 Suter Road
Coopersburg, PA 18036-1299
06/17 P/N 368-4089/EA  REV C

Lutron; Abella; Architrave; Ariadni; Athena; Athlite;  
Attaché (stylized); Aurora; The Avanté Collection; Aviena; 
Balance LC; Ceana; Centurion; CERUS; Chronos; C•L; 
Claro; Classico; Clear Connect; Compact SE;  
Control IT; Credenza; Dalia; Design IT; Digital Micronet; 
Digital MicroWATT; Dimming by Lutron; Dim-N-Glo; Diva; 
Diva Duo; Earn & Learn; Earn & Lean Express; EcoSystem; 
ECO-10; Eco-dim; Eco-minder; eLumen; Energi Savr Node;  
Energi TriPak; Faedra; Fandial; FASS; Fassada;  
Favorite Scene; Finire’; Glyder; Grafik; Grafik Eye;  
Grafik 5000; Grafik 6000; Grafik 7000; Grafik Eye 3600; 
Grafik Eye 4000; Grafik Eye Designer; Grafik Eye Liaison; 
Grafik Eye QS; Grafik Integrale; Grafik RA; GrafikSystems; 
GreenGlance; Greenovation; hand; Harmony; Hi-lume;  
Hi-lume Compact SE;  Hi-Power 2•4•6; HomeServe; 
HomeWorks; HomeWorks Illumination;  
HomeWorks Interactive; Homeworks QS; Hyperion;  
Intelligent Hembar Allignment; Intelligent Tilt Alignment;  
Ivalo; Kirbe; LCP128; Leaf; LEDitorial;  
Light Greener, Light Better; LuMaster; Lumea (stylized); 
Lumea2 (stylized); Lustra; Lutron Controls Your Light;  
Lutron Dimmers Save Energy (& design); Lyneo; Lyneo LX; 
 Maestro; Maestro Duo; Maestro IR; Maestro Wireless; 

Meadowlark; micros; microPS; microWATT (stylized); 
Millennium; Milenyia; Nova; Nova T*; Omnislide;  
One Spec; Orion; Osprey; Personna; Pico; Picture IT; 
Piedra; PowPak; Pre-Pack; Q-Admin; Q-Manager; Qoto; 
Quantum; Quantum Select; Radio Powr Savr; RadioRA; 
RadioRA2; Radiotouch; Ranax; Rania; Roller 20; Roller 64; 
Roller 100; Roller 150; Roller 225; RTISS Equipped;  
RTISS Equipped (& design); Satin Colors;  
Save Energy | Beautifully; Save Energy & Design;  
Schedule IT; Secure IT; See As You Save; seeTemp;  
Seetouch; Serena; SheerShade; Signature series;  
Simplicity, Convenience, Control; Sivoia; Sivoia QED;  
Sivoia QS; Skylark; Skylark Contour; SmartDimmer; 
Softswitch; Softswitch128; Softswitch 512; Solaris; SOLos; 
Sonata; Spacer; Spacer System; Spec Editor; Stanza; 
Sunata; Symphony; T*; TapSwitch; Telume;  
The Sunburst logo; The Ultimate Home Theater Experience; 
Toggler; TouchProWireless; Triathlon; Tu-Wire; Vareo; 
Versaplex; Versaplex QS; Vibrato; Vierti; Viseo; Zone 
Capture; 2Link; and U.S. Trademarks 1,617,349; 
1,624,489; 1,624,490; 1,626,714; 1,638,913; 
1,061,904; 3,585,368; 3,597,211 and 3,601,010.

The marks above may be registered or unregistered 
depending upon the specific country into which the 
applicable Lutron product is sold.



x

U.S. World Headquarters
Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
7200 Suter Road
Coopersburg, PA 18036
United States

Tel: +1.610.282.3800
Fax:+1.610.282.1243

Europe: 	 +44.(0)20.7702.0657 – 08.00 - 18.00 GMT

Europe: 	 eacustsvc@lutron.com
South Africa:  eacustsvc@lutron.com
Russia:	 eacustsvc@lutron.com 

Europe: 	 +44-(0)20.7702.0657, eatechnicalsupport@lutron.com 

www.lutron.com/europe

CONTACT

TO CONTACT LUTRON

CUSTOMER SERVICE/ORDERING

CUSTOMER SERVICE/E-MAIL

TECHNICAL SUPPORT

INTERNET

LUTRON SALES OFFICES

LOCATION Telephone Fax Freephone/toll-free
European Headquarters
United Kingdom +44.(0)20.7702.0657 +44.(0)20.7480.6899 0800.282.107
France 0800.90.12.18
Germany 0800.1815.134
Italy 800.979.208

Spain 900.948.944
Russia +7.49.56.49.60.94
Worldwide Headquarters
U.S.A. +1.610.282.3800 +1.610.282.1243 1.800.523.9466
Asian Headquarters
Singapore +65.6220.4666 +65.6220.4333

China, Beijing +86.10.5925.1340 +86.10.5925.1344 10.800.712.1589
China, Shanghai +86.21.6165.0990 +86.21.6165.0992 10.800.120.1589
China, Shanghai (Pudong) +86.21.5153.3600 +86.21.5153.3658

Dubai +971.4.299.1224 +971.4.299.1223 

Saudi Arabia +96.611.466.1546 +96.611.462.6057

Hong Kong +852.2104.7733 +852.2104.7633 1.800.908.673
Japan +81.3.6866.8444 +81.3.6866.8455

India, Gurgaon +91.124.439.0130 +91.124.439.0150 1.800.102.0093

India, Mumbai +91.22.4070.0867 +91.22.4070.0800 1.800.102.0093

India, Bangalore +91.80.4030.0485 +91.80.4030.0400 1.800.102.0093

African Headquarters
South Africa +27.(0).83.731.0066



1

WALLBOX

All products require a round or square style backbox supplied by others. 
All product dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.

Product Description List 
Price (€)

FRAMELESS STYLE
Slider Dimmers, 0-10 Volt
LSTV-F20B-FAW-M1 Slider, 86 x 86 x 28.5, in AW 75.00

LSTV-F20B-F_ _-M1 Slider, 86 x 86 x 28.5, in AR or MC 135.00

In SC, BB, BC, BN, SN or SB 120.00

In QB, AU or QZ 145.00

Preset Slider Dimmers, 0-10 Volt
LNTV-F20B-FAW-M2 Preset, 86 x 86 x 28.5, in AW 92.00

LNTV-F20B-F_ _-M2 Preset, 86 x 86 x 28.5, in AR or MC 155.00

In SC, BB, BC, BN, SN or SB 140.00

In QB, AU or QZ 160.00

Preset Dimmers with Status Light, Magnetic Low-voltage/Incandescent/Single-pole
LLSM-502B-FAW-M 2-way, 500 W/VA, 86 x 86 x 36.7, in AW 74.00

LLSM-502B-F_ _-M 2-way, 500 W/VA, 86 x 86 x 36.7, in AR or MC 135.00

In SC, BB, BC, BN, SN or SB 120.00

In QB, AU or QZ 140.00

Preset Dimmers with Status Light, Incandescent/Single-pole
LSSI-501B-FAW-M 500 W, 86 x 86 x 36.7, in AW 37.00

LSSI-501B-F_ _-M 500 W, 86 x 86 x 36.7, in AR or MC 98.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 81.00

In AU, QB or QZ 105.00

LLSI-502B-FAW-M 2-way, 500 W, 86 x 86 x 36.7, in AW 54.00

LLSI-502B-F_ _-M 2-way, 500 W, 86 x 86 x 36.7, in AR or MC 120.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 105.00

In AU, QB or QZ 125.00

FRAME AND INSERT STYLE
Slider Dimmers, 0-10 Volt
LSTV-F20B-IAW-M1 Slider, 86 x 86 x 28.5, matching frame, in AW 75.00

LSTV-F20B-I_ _-M1 Slider, 86 x 86 x 28.5, matching frame, in AR or MC 135.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 155.00

In AU, QB or QZ 200.00

LSTV-F20B-B_ _-M1 Slider, 86 x 86 x 28.5, black frame, in BB, BC, BN, SB, SC, or SN, 120.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00

1	 Requires 230 V occupancy sensor by others.
2	 Requires external monostable relay by others.



2

WALLBOX

Product Description List 
Price (€)

FRAME AND INSERT STYLE (CONTINUED)
Preset Slider Dimmers, 0-10 Volt
LNTV-F20B-IAW-M1 Preset, 86 x 86 x 28.5, matching frame, in AW 92.00

LNTV-F20B-I_ _-M1 Preset, 86 x 86 x 28.5, matching frame, in AR or MC 155.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 175.00

In AU, QB or QZ 215.00

LNTV-F20B-B_ _-M1 Preset , 86 x 86 x 28.5, black frame, in BB, BC, BN, SB, SC, or 
SN

140.00

In AU, QB or QZ 160.00

Preset Dimmers with Status Light, Magnetic Low-voltage/Incandescent/Single-pole
LLSM-502B-IAW-M 2-way, 500 W/VA, 86 x 86 x 36.7, matching frame, in AW 74.00

LLSM-502B-I_ _-M 2-way, 500 W/VA, 86 x 86 x 36.7, matching frame, in AR or MC 135.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 155.00

In AU, QB or QZ 200.00

LLSM-502B-B_ _-M 2-way, 500 W/VA, 86 x 86 x 36.7, black frame, in BB, BC, BN, 
SB, SC, or SN

120.00

In AU, QB or QZ 140.00

Preset Dimmers with Status Light, Incandescent/Single-pole
LSSI-501B-IAW -M 500 W, 86 x 86 x 36.7, matching frame, in AW 37.00

LSSI-501B-I_ _-M 500 W, 86 x 86 x 36.7, matching frame, in AR or MC 98.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 120.00

In AU, QB or QZ 160.00

LSSI-501B-B_ _-M 500 W, 86 x 86 x 36.7, black frame, in BB, BC, BN, SB, SC, or 
SN

81.00

In AU, QB or QZ 105.00

LLSI-502B-IAW-M 2-way, 500 W, 86 x 86 x 36.7, matching frame, in AW 59.00

LLSI-502B-I_ _-M 2-way, 500 W, 86 x 86 x 36.7, matching frame, in AR or MC 120.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 140.00

In AU, QB or QZ 185.00

LLSI-502B-B_ _-M 2-way, 500 W, 86 x 86 x 36.7, black frame, in BB, BC, BN, SB, 
SC, or SN

105.00

In AU, QB or QZ 125.00

COLOUR/FINISH FOR LYNEO
Metal Finishes: GOLD PLATED (AU), BRIGHT BRASS (BB), BRIGHT CHROME (BC), BRIGHT NICKEL (BN), ANTIQUE BRASS (QB), 
ANTIQUE BRONZE (QZ), SATIN BRASS (SB), SATIN CHROME (SC), SATIN NICKEL (SN).

International Plastic Finishes: ARGENTUM (AR), ARCTIC WHITE (AW), MICA (MC).

1	 Requires external monostable relay by others.



3

WALLBOX

RF
All products require a round or square style backbox supplied by others. 
All product dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.

Product Description List 
Price (€)

FRAMELESS STYLE
Wireless Switches, 868 MHz, No Neutral Required
RS-SA05-B-FAW-M 5 A, 2-Wire, 86 x 86 x 28.5, in AW 205.00

RS-SA05-B-F_ _-M 5 A, 2-Wire, 86 x 86 x 28.5 in AR or MC 215.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 240.00

In AU, QB or QZ 360.00

Wireless Switch and Radio Powr Savr Occupancy/Vacancy Sensor Kit, 868 MHz
RRF-SA05-B-FAW-M 86 x 86 x 28.5, in AW 220.00

Accessory Switches
RS-SNAS-B-FAW-M In AW 53.00

RS-SNAS-B-F_ _-M In AR or MC 66.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 88.00

In AU, QB or QZ 115.00

FRAME AND INSERT STYLE
Wireless Switches, 868 MHz, No Neutral Required
RS-SA05-B-IAW-M 5 A, 2-Wire, 86 x 86 x 28.5, matching frame, in AW 205.00

RS-SA05-B-I_ _-M 5 A, 2-Wire, 86 x 86 x 28.5, matching frame, in AR or MC 215.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 275.00

In AU, QB or QZ 290.00

RS-SA05-B-B_ _-M 5 A, 2-Wire, 86 x 86 x 28.5, black frame, In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC, 
or SN

240.00

In AU, QB or QZ 260.00

Wireless Switch and Radio Powr Savr Occupancy/Vacancy Sensor Kit, 868 MHz
RRF-SA05-B-IAW-M 86 x 86 x 28.5, matching frame, in AW 220.00

Accessory Switches for Multi-Way Control
RS-SNAS-B-IAW-M Matching frame, In AW 53.00

RS-SNAS-B-I_ _-M Matching frame, in AR or MC 66.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 140.00

RS-SNAS-B-B_ _-M Black frame, in BB, BC, BN, SB, SC, or SN 88.00

In AU, QB or QZ 115.00

COLOUR/FINISH FOR RANIA RF
Metal Finishes: GOLD PLATED (AU), BRIGHT BRASS (BB), BRIGHT CHROME (BC), BRIGHT NICKEL (BN), ANTIQUE BRASS (QB), 
ANTIQUE BRONZE (QZ), SATIN BRASS (SB), SATIN CHROME (SC), SATIN NICKEL (SN).

International Plastic Finishes: ARGENTUM (AR), ARCTIC WHITE (AW), MICA (MC).



4

WALLBOX

 ACCESSORIES
All product dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.

Product Description List 
Price (€)

FRAMELESS STYLE
Single Switch, 2-Way
RN-SS10-B-FAW-M 10 A, in AW 22.00

RN-SS10-B-F_ _-M 10 A, in AR or MC 83.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 67.00

In AU, QB or QZ 88.00

Dual Switch, 2-Way
RN-DS10-B-FAW-M 2 x 10 A, in AW 29.50

RN-DS10-B-F_ _-M 2 x 10 A, in AR or MC 91.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 74.00

In AU, QB or QZ 96.00

Intermediate Switch, 4-Way
RN-IS10-B-FAW-M 10 A, in AW 41.50

RN-IS10-B-F_ _-M 10 A, in AR or MC 105.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 86.00

In AU, QB or QZ 110.00

Single Momentary Switch
RN-SM10-B-FAW-M 10 A, in AW 38.50

RN-SM10-B-F_ _-M 10 A, in AR or MC 99.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 83.00

In AU, QB or QZ 105.00

Dual Momentary Switch
RN-DM10-B-FAW-M 10 A, in AW 68.00

RN-DM10-B-F_ _-M 10 A, in AR or MC 130.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 115.00

In AU, QB or QZ 135.00

Single UK Switched Socket
RN-SRSU-B-FAW-M 13 A, in AW 33.00

RN-SRSU-B-F_ _-M 13 A, in AR or MC 94.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 78.00

In AU, QB or QZ 99.00



5

WALLBOX

 ACCESSORIES
Product Description List 

Price (€)

FRAMELESS STYLE (CONTINUED)
Twin UK Switched Socket
RN-DRSU-B-FAW-M 13 A, in AW 54.00
RN-DRSU-B-F_ _-M 13 A, in AR or MC 120.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 105.00
In AU, QB or QZ 125.00

UK Round Pin Socket
RN-5AUK-B-FAW-M 5 A, in AW 26.50
RN-5AUK-B-F_ _-M 5 A, in AR or MC 39.50
RN-5AUK-B-F_ _-M In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 62.00
RN-5AUK-B-F_ _-M In AU, QB or QZ 83.00

UK Phone Jack
RN-UKPJ-B-FAW-M in AW 37.50
RN-UKPJ-B-F_ _-M In AR or MC 51.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 72.00
In AU, QB or QZ 94.00

RJ11 Phone Jack - Cat 3
RN-RJ11-B-FAW-M In AW 26.00
RN-RJ11-B-F_ _-M In AR or MC 87.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 71.00
In AU, QB or QZ 92.00

RJ45 Network Jack - CAT 5
RN-RJ45-B-FAW-M In AW 34.00
RN-RJ45-B-F_ _-M In AR or MC 95.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 79.00
In AU, QB or QZ 110.00

SAT Jack (75 Ohm)
RN-TF75-B-FAW-M In AW 26.00
RN-TF75-B-F_ _-M In AR or MC 87.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 71.00
In AU, QB or QZ 92.00

1-Port Frame
RN-1PFR-B-FAW-M In AW 21.00
RN-1PFR-B-F_ _-M In AR or MC 82.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 66.50
In AU, QB or QZ 87.00

2-Port Frame
RN-2PFR-B-FAW-M In AW 22.00
RN-2PFR-B-F_ _-M In AR or MC 83.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 67.00
In AU, QB or QZ 88.00



6

WALLBOX

 ACCESSORIES
Product Description List 

Price (€)

FRAME AND INSERT
Single Switch, 2-Way
RN-SS10-B-IAW-M 10 A, matching frame, in AW 22.00

RN-SS10-B-I_ _-M 10 A, matching frame, in AR or MC 83.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 105.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00

RN-SS10-B-B_ _-M 10 A, black frame, in BB, BC, BN, SB, SC, or SN 67.00

In AU, QB or QZ 88.00

Dual Switch, 2-Way
RN-DS10-B-IAW-M 2 x 10 A, matching frame, in AW 29.50

RN-DS10-B-I_ _-M 2 x 10 A, matching frame, in AR or MC 91.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 110.00

In AU, QB or QZ 155.00

RN-DS10-B-B_ _-M 2 x 10 A, black frame, in BB, BC, BN, SB, SC, or SN 74.00

In AU, QB or QZ 96.00

Intermediate Switch, 4-Way
RN-IS10-B-IAW-M 10 A, matching frame, in AW 44.50

RN-IS10-B-I_ _-M 10 A, matching frame, in AR or MC 105.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 165.00

RN-IS10-B-B_ _-M 10 A, black frame, in BB, BC, BN, SB, SC, or SN 86.00

In AU, QB or QZ 110.00

Single Momentary Switch
RN-SM10-B-IAW-M 10 A, matching frame, in AW 38.50

RN-SM10-B-I_ _-M 10 A, matching frame, in AR or MC 99.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 120.00

In AU, QB or QZ 165.00

RN-SM10-B-B_ _-M 10 A, black frame, in BB, BC, BN, SB, SC, or SN 83.00

In AU, QB or QZ 105.00

Dual Momentary Switch
RN-DM10-B-IAW-M 10 A, matching frame, in AW 68.00

RN-DM10-B-I_ _-M 10 A, matching frame, in AR or MC 130.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 150.00

In AU, QB or QZ 195.00

RN-DM10-B-B_ _-M 10 A, black frame, in BB, BC, BN, SB, SC, or SN 115.00

In AU, QB or QZ 135.00



7

WALLBOX

 ACCESSORIES
Product Description List 

Price (€)

FRAME AND INSERT (CONTINUED)
Shutter R/L Switch
CPW0856-FAW 10 A, matching frame, in AW 55.00

CPW0856-F-_ _ 10 A, matching frame, in AR or MC 68.00

CPW0856-F-_ _ In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 90.00

CPW0856-F-_ _ In AU, QB or QZ 115.00

Dual Intermediate Switch
CPW0732-FAW 10 A, matching frame, in AW 77.00

CPW0732-F-_ _ 10 A, matching frame, in AR or MC 90.00

CPW0732-F-_ _ In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 115.00

CPW0732-F-_ _ In AU, QB or QZ 135.00



8

WALLBOX

 ACCESSORIES
Product Description List 

Price (€)

FRAME AND INSERT (CONTINUED)
Schuko Socket
RN-RS16-B-IAW-M Flat schuko w/screw terms, matching frame, in AW 16.00

RN-RS16-B-I_ _-M Flat schuko w/screw terms, matching frame, in AR or MC 77.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 96.00

In AU, QB or QZ 140.00

RN-RS16-B-B_ _-M Flat schuko w/screw terms, black frame, In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC, 
or SN

61.00

In AU, QB or QZ 82.00

French Socket
RN-RE16-B-IAW-M Rania Euro type E outlet, matching frame, in AW 16.00

RN-RE16-B-I_ _-M Rania Euro type E outlet, matching frame, in AR or MC 77.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 96.00

In AU, QB or QZ 140.00

RN-RE16-B-B_ _-M Rania Euro type E outlet, black frame, in BB, BC, BN, SB, SC, or 
SN

61.00

In AU, QB or QZ 82.00

RJ11 Phone Jack - Cat 3
RN-RJ11-B-IAW-M Matching frame, in AW 26.00

RN-RJ11-B-I_ _-M Matching frame, in AR or MC 87.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 105.00

In AU, QB or QZ 150.00

RN-RJ11-B-B_ _-M Black Frame in BB, BC, BN, SB, SC, or SN 71.00

In AU, QB or QZ 92.00

French Phone Jack 
RN-FRPJ-B-IAW-M Matching frame, in AW 33.00

RN-FRPJ-B-I_ _-M Matching frame, in AR or MC 46.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 105.00

In AU, QB or QZ 150.00

RN-FRPJ-B-B_ _-M Black frame, in BB, BC, BN, SB, SC, or SN 68.00

In AU, QB or QZ 90.00

RJ45 Network Jack - CAT 5
RN-RJ45-B-IAW-M Matching frame, in AW 34.00

RN-RJ45-B-I_ _-M Matching frame, in AR or MC 95.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 115.00

In AU, QB or QZ 160.00

RN-RJ45-B-B_ _-M Black frame, in BB, BC, BN, SB, SC, or SN 79.00

In AU, QB or QZ 110.00



9

WALLBOX

 ACCESSORIES
Product Description List 

Price (€)

FRAME AND INSERT (CONTINUED)
SAT Jack (75 Ohm)
RN-TF75-B-IAW-M Matching frame, in AW 26.00

RN-TF75-B-I_ _-M Matching frame, in AR or MC 87.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 105.00

In AU, QB or QZ 150.00

RN-TF75-B-B_ _-M Black frame, in BB, BC, BN, SB, SC, or SN 71.00

In AU, QB or QZ 92.00

Triplexer - Terminated
RN-TRI1-B-IAW-M Matching frame, in AW 44.00

RN-TRI1-B-I_ _-M Matching frame, in AR or MC 105.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 170.00

RN-TRI1-B-B_ _-M Black frame, in BB, BC, BN, SB, SC, or SN 88.00

In AU, QB or QZ 110.00

Triplexer - Intermediate
RN-TRI2-B-IAW-M Matching frame, in AW 44.00

RN-TRI2-B-I_ _-M Matching frame, in AR or MC 105.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 170.00

RN-TRI2-B-B_ _-M Black frame, in BB, BC, BN, SB, SC, or SN 88.00

In AU, QB or QZ 110.00

1-Port Frame
RN-1PFR-B-IAW-M Matching frame, in AW 21.00

RN-1PFR-B-I_ _-M Matching frame, in AR or MC 82.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 100.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00

RN-1PFR-B-B_ _-M Black frame, in BB, BC, BN, SB, SC, or SN 66.00

In AU, QB or QZ 87.00

2-Port Frame
RN-2PFR-B-IAW-M Matching frame, in AW 22.00

RN-2PFR-B-I_ _-M Matching frame, in AR or MC 83.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 105.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00

RN-2PFR-B-B_ _-M Black frame, in BB, BC, BN, SB, SC, or SN 67.00

In AU, QB or QZ 88.00



10

WALLBOX

 ACCESSORIES
Product Description List 

Price (€)

JACKS/CONNECTORS
CON-1P-C5E Multi-port frame connector – telephone jack 8-conductor, RJ45 

category 5e, White (WH), or Black (BL) gloss finish 
9.60

CON-1P-C6 Multi-port frame connector – telephone jack 8-conductor, RJ45 
category 6, White (WH), or Black (BL) gloss finish 

13.50

CON-1C Multi-port frame connector – cable jack F-style, 75 Ohm coaxial 
cable, White (WH), or Black (BL) gloss finish 

8.20

CON-1B-WH Multi-port frame connector – BNC jack BNC connector, 50 Ohm, 
White (WH) gloss finish 

14.00

CON-1F-MTRJ-WH Multi-port frame connector – fiber jack MT-RJ feed through, 
White (WH) gloss finish 

17.50

CON-1F-SC-WH Multi-port frame connector – fiber jack SC simplex, White (WH) 
gloss finish 

12.00

CON-1F-LC-WH Multi-port frame connector – fiber jack LC non-flush, White (WH) 
gloss finish 

25.00

CON-1F-ST-WH Multi-port frame connector – fiber jack ST style, White (WH) 
gloss finish 

15.50

GANGING FRAMES
1-Gang Frame
RN-1GANG-B-AW-M In AW 5.60

RN-1GANG-B-_ _-M In AR or MC 19.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 41.00

In AU, QB or QZ 64.00

2-Gang Frame
RN-2GANG-B-AW-M Not compatible with UK style square backboxes. In AW 11.50

RN-2GANG-B-_ _-M Not compatible with UK style square backboxes. In AR or MC 24.50

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 47.00

In AU, QB or QZ 69.00

3-Gang Frame
RN-3GANG-B-AW-M Not compatible with UK style square backboxes. In AW 17.00

RN-3GANG-B-_ _-M Not compatible with UK style square backboxes. In AR or MC 30.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 53.00

In AU, QB or QZ 75.00

10mm Spacer Rings
RN-TRRG-B-_ _-M For use with UK style shallow backboxes. In AW or BL 11.00

In AR or MC 24.00



11

WALLBOX

 ACCESSORIES
Product Description List 

Price (€)

BLANK FACEPLATE, FRAMELESS
RN-BLFP-B-FAW-M In AW 22.00

RN-BLFP-B-F_ _-M In AR or MC 83.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 67.50

In AU, QB or QZ 88.00

BLANK FACEPLATE, FRAME AND INSERT STYLE
RN-BLFP-B-IAW-M Matching frame, in AW 22.00

RN-BLFP-B-I_ _-M Matching frame, in AR or MC 83.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 105.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00

RN-BLFP-B-B_ _-M Black Frame in BB, BC, BN, SB, SC, or SN 67.50

In AU, QB or QZ 88.00

COLOUR/FINISH FOR RANIA ACCESSORIES
Metal Finishes: GOLD PLATED (AU), BRIGHT BRASS (BB), BRIGHT CHROME (BC), BRIGHT NICKEL (BN), ANTIQUE BRASS (QB), 
ANTIQUE BRONZE (QZ), SATIN BRASS (SB), SATIN CHROME (SC), SATIN NICKEL (SN).

International Plastic Finishes: ARGENTUM (AR), ARCTIC WHITE (AW), BLACK (BL), MICA (MC).



12

WALLBOX

WALLBOX POWER INTERFACES
All product dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.

Product Description List 
Price (€)

POWER BOOSTER FOR RANIA ELECTRONIC DIMMERS (LEADING EDGE)
RN-PB-B-AW-M1 230 V, 1200 W if flush-mounted, 1840 W if surface mounted, 

Arctic White (AW) Plastic Finish
280.00

ELECTRONIC LOW-VOLTAGE INTERFACE FOR RANIA ELECTRONIC DIMMERS (TRAILING EDGE)
RN-ELVI-B-AW-M1 230 V, 1200 W, Arctic White (AW) Plastic Finish 270.00

0-10 V FLUORESCENT DIMMING BALLAST INTERFACE FOR RANIA ELECTRONIC DIMMERS
RN-TVI-B-M 300 mA control, 10 A switching capacity, 155 x 318 x 84 280.00

1	 Requires backbox 241496.



13

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

 CONTROLS
All product dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted. 
All Grafik Eye QS Controls require Lutron backbox 241400.

Product Description List 
Price (€)

STANDARD PHASE CONTROL UNITS, 230 V, 868 MHZ
QSGRK-3PCE-WH 3 zone mains power control unit, Matte white, 500 W/channel, 

1500 W total
990.00

QSGRK-3PCE-TWH 3 zone mains power control unit, Matte white, translucent top. 
500 W/channel, 1500 W total

990.00

QSGRK-3PCE-1WH 3 zone mains power control unit, Matte white, 1 shade zone. 
500 W/channel, 1500 W total

1,130.00

QSGRK-3PCE-1TWH 3 zone mains power control unit, Matte white, translucent top,  
1 shade zone. 500 W/channel, 1500 W total

1,130.00

QSGRK-4PCE-WH 4 zone mains power control unit, Matte white, 500 W/channel, 
2000 W total 

1,060.00

QSGRK-4PCE-TWH 4 zone mains power control unit, Matte white, translucent top. 
500 W/channel, 2000 W total

1,060.00

QSGRK-4PCE-1WH 4 zone mains power control unit, Matte white, 1 shade zone. 
500 W/channel, 2000 W total

1,200.00

QSGRK-4PCE-1TWH 4 zone mains power control unit, Matte white, translucent top,  
1 shade zone. 500 W/channel, 2000 W total

1,200.00

QSGRK-6PCE-WH 6 zone mains power control unit, Matte white, 500 W/channel, 
2300 W total 

1,210.00

QSGRK-6PCE-TWH 6 zone mains power control unit, Matte white, translucent top. 
500 W/channel, 2300 W total

1,210.00

QSGRK-6PCE-1WH 6 zone mains power control unit, Matte white, 1 shade zone. 
500 W/channel, 2300 W total

1,360.00

QSGRK-6PCE-1TWH 6 zone mains power control unit, Matte white, translucent top,  
1 shade zone. 500 W/channel, 2300 W total

1,360.00

QSGRK-3PCE Mains power base control unit, 3 zone phase control, 500 W/
channel 1500 W total. Faceplate sold separately

920.00

QSGRK-4PCE Mains power base control unit, 4 zone phase control, 500 W/
channel 2000 W total. Faceplate sold separately

1,000.00

QSGRK-6PCE Mains power base control unit, 6 zone phase control, 500 W/
channel 2300 W total. Faceplate sold separately

1,150.00

DALI LOAD WIRELESS MAIN UNITS, 868 MHZ
QSGRK-6D-WH 6 zone, Matte white 1,020.00

QSGRK-6D-TWH 6 zone, Matte white, translucent top 1,020.00

QSGRK-6D-1WH 6 zone, Matte white, 1 shade zone 1,160.00

QSGRK-6D-1TWH 6 zone, Matte white, translucent top, 1 shade zone 1,160.00

QSGRK-8D-WH 8 zone, Matte white 1,170.00

QSGRK-8D-TWH 8 zone, Matte white, translucent top 1,170.00



14

1	 Contact customer service for product delivery lead time.

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

 CONTROLS
Product Description List 

Price (€)

DALI LOAD WIRELESS MAIN UNITS, 868 MHZ (CONTINUED)
QSGRK-8D-1WH 8 zone, Matte white, 1 shade zone 1,310.00

QSGRK-8D-1TWH 8 zone, Matte white, translucent top, 1 shade zone 1,310.00

QSGRK-16D-WH 16 zone, Matte white 1,410.00

QSGRK-16D-TWH 16 zone, Matte white, translucent top 1,410.00

QSGRK-16D-1WH 16 zone, Matte white, 1 shade zone 1,550.00

QSGRK-16D-1TWH 16 zone, Matte white, translucent top, 1 shade zone 1,550.00

QSGRK-6D 6 zone base unit only, faceplate sold separately 950.00

QSGRK-8D 8 zone base unit only, faceplate sold separately 1,111.00

QSGRK-16D 16 zone base unit only, faceplate sold separately 1,350.00

DALI LOAD WIRELESS MAIN UNITS, 868 MHZ, WITH KNX
QSGRK-6D-KNX 6 zone base unit only, faceplate sold separately 1,170.00

QSGRK-8D-KNX 8 zone base unit only, faceplate sold separately 1,320.00

QSGRK-16D-KNX 16 zone base unit only, faceplate sold separately 1,560.00

WIRED ONLY MAIN UNITS
220-240 V, Non-RF
QSGR-3PCE Mains power base control unit, 3 zone phase control, 500 W/

channel, 1500 W total
920.00

QSGR-4PCE Mains power base control unit, 4 zone phase control, 500 W/
channel, 2000 W total

1,000.00

QSGR-6PCE Mains power base control unit, 6 zone phase control, 500 W/
channel, 2300 W total

1,150.00

QSGR-6D Digital base control unit, 6 zone DALI control 239 x 119 x 46 950.00

QSGR-8D Digital base control unit, 8 zone DALI control 239 x 119 x 46 1,110.00

QSGR-16D Digital base control unit, 16 zone DALI control 239 x 119 x 46 1,350.00

QS Timeclock

LUTRON

QSGR-TC-3S-WH-CPN58251 Energy saving astronomic timeclock and direct shade control for 
integration of lights, motorized window treatments, wallstations, 
and integration devices

575.00



15

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

 CONTROLS
Product Description List 

Price (€)

FACEPLATE KITS
QSGFP-_ _ 0 shade zones, opaque cover, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV LA, TP, or 

WH
66.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 200.00

In BN, SN, QB or QZ 230.00

QSGFP-T_ _ 0 shade zones, translucent cover, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV LA, 
TP, or WH

66.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 135.00

In BN, SN, QB or QZ 165.00

QSGFP-1_ _ 1 shade zone, opaque cover, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV LA, TP, or 
WH

210.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 340.00

In BN, SN, QB or QZ 375.00

QSGFP-1T_ _ 1 shade zone, translucent cover, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV LA, TP, 
or WH

210.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 275.00

In BN, SN, QB or QZ 310.00

QSGFP-2_ _ 2 shade zones, opaque cover, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV LA, TP, or 
WH

265.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 395.00

In BN, SN, QB or QZ 415.00

QSGFP-2T_ _ 2 shade zones, translucent cover, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV LA, 
TP, or WH

265.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 330.00

In BN, SN, QB or QZ 350.00

QSGFP-3_ _ 3 shade zones, opaque cover, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV LA, TP, or 
WH

310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 440.00

In BN, SN, QB or QZ 470.00

QSGFP-3T_ _ 3 shade zones, translucent cover, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV LA, 
TP, or WH

310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 375.00

In BN, SN, QB or QZ 405.00



16

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

 CONTROLS
Product Description List 

Price (€)

STRIPE KIT
QSGS-_ _ Stripe kit for GRAFIK Eye QS controls, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV 

LA, TP, or WH
22.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 66.00

In BN, SN, QB or QZ 88.00

BUTTON KIT1

QSGB-3BRL-_ _ 3-Button shade zone replacement kit, with raise/lower 88.00

QSGB-5B-_ _ 5-Button lighting zone replacement kit 88.00

COLOUR/FINISH FOR GRAFIK EYE QS CONTROLS
Architectural Matte Finishes: ALMOND (AL), BEIGE (BE), BLACK (BL), BROWN (BR), GRAY (GR), IVORY (IV),  
LIGHT ALMOND (LA), TAUPE (TP), WHITE (WH).

Metal Finishes: BRIGHT BRASS (BB), BRIGHT CHROME (BC), BLACK ANODIZED ALUMINUM (BLA), BRIGHT NICKEL (BN), 
BRASS ANODIZED ALUMINUM (BRA), CLEAR ANODIZED ALUMINUM (CLA), ANTIQUE BRASS (QB), ANTIQUE BRONZE (QZ), 
SATIN BRASS (SB), SATIN CHROME (SC), SATIN NICKEL (SN).

1	 Architectural Matte finish only.



17

1	 Transformers ordered separately, please see page 18 for details. 
2	 Available for HomeWorks QS only. 

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

 
Product Description List 

Price (€)

GRAFIK RA 2 SYSTEM REPEATERS 868 MHZ 
RRK-MAIN-REP-WH1 Main repeater with astronomic timeclock, RS232 and ethernet 

ports, 108 x 134 x 27
465.00

RRK-AUX-REP-WH1 Auxiliary repeater, 108 x 134 x 27 280.00

CONNECT BRIDGE
CONNECT-BDG2-3 Connect bridge without power supply, 70 x 30 x 70 310.00

WALLBOX POWER MODULES [WHITE (WH) ONLY]

LUTRON
LQR-WPM-6PCE2 Wallbox Power Module, QS wired, 6-zone triac-based, CE rated, 

119 x 240 x 61
750.00

LQRK-WPM-6PCE Wallbox Power Module, QS wired and RF 868 MHz, 6-zone  
triac-based, CE rated, 119 x 240 x 61

800.00

LQR-WPM-6D2 Wal lbox Power Module, QS wired, 6-zone DALI-based,  
119 x 240 x 61

770.00

LQR-WPM-8D2 Wal lbox Power Module, QS wired, 8-zone DALI-based,  
119 x 240 x 61

840.00

LQR-WPM-16D2 Wallbox Power Module, QS wired, 16-zone DALI-based,  
119 x 240 x 61

950.00

LQRK-WPM-6D Wallbox Power Module, QS wired and RF 868 MHz, 6-zone DALI-
based, 119 x 240 x 61

770.00

LQRK-WPM-8D Wallbox Power Module, QS wired and RF 868 MHz, 8-zone DALI-
based, 119 x 240 x 61

840.00

LQRK-WPM-16D Wallbox Power Module, QS wired and RF 868 MHz, 16-zone DALI-
based, 119 x 240 x 61

950.00

RF MODULES 868 MHZ
LMK-16R-DV-B 16 A RF relay module with Softswitch, 72 x 100 x 32 145.00

LMK-5T-DV-B PWM/0-10 V RF dimming module, 72 x 100 x 32 195.00 

LMK-CCO1-24-B Contact Closure Output RF module, 72 x 100 x 32 94.00



18

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

 
Product Description List 

Price (€)

TABLETOP KEYPADS 868 MHZ [SNOW (SW) AND MIDNIGHT (MN) ONLY] 
RRK-T5RL-_ _ 5-button with column raise/lower, 91 x 82 x 25 385.00

RRK-T10RL-_ _ 10-button with column raise/lower, 91 x 82 x 25 435.00

RRK-T15RL-_ _ 15-button with column raise/lower, 91 x 82 x 25 480.00

TRANSFORMERS [WHITE (WH) AND BLACK (BL) ONLY]
TE240-9DC-3-_ _ European style plug 28.00

TU240-9DC-3-_ _ UK style plug 28.00



19

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

 WALLSTATIONS
Product Description List 

Price (€)

INTERNATIONAL SEETOUCH QS WALLSTATIONS
Non-Insert Style
QSWE-2BN-_ _ 2-Button, in AR, AW, or MC 335.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 390.00

In AU, QB or QZ 425.00

QSWE-3BN-_ _ 3-Button, in AR, AW, or MC 335.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 390.00

In AU, QB or QZ 425.00

QSWE-4BN-_ _ 4-Button, in AR, AW, or MC 335.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 390.00

In AU, QB or QZ 425.00

QSWE-5BRLN-_ _ 5-Button with raise/lower, in AR, AW, or MC 335.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 390.00

In AU, QB or QZ 425.00

QSWE-6BRLN-_ _ 6-Button with raise/lower, in AR, AW, or MC 335.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 390.00

In AU, QB or QZ 425.00

QSWE-7BRLN-_ _ 7-Button with raise/lower, in AR, AW, or MC 335.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 390.00

In AU, QB or QZ 425.00

QSWE-8BRLN-_ _ 8-Button with raise/lower, in AR, AW, or MC 335.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 390.00

In AU, QB or QZ 425.00

QSWE-10BRLN-_ _ 10-Button with raise/lower, in AR, AW, or MC 335.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 390.00

In AU, QB or QZ 425.00

QSWE-5BRLIRN-_ _ 5-Button with raise/lower and IR receiver, in AR, AW, or MC 380.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 435.00

In AU, QB or QZ 470.00

QSWE-8BRLIRN-_ _ 8-Button with raise/lower and IR receiver, in AR, AW, or MC 380.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 435.00

In AU, QB or QZ 470.00

Insert-Style
QSWE-2BI-_ _ 2-Button, in AR, AW, or MC 245.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 290.00

In AU, QB or QZ 310.00

QSWE-3BI-_ _ 3-Button, in AR, AW, or MC 245.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 290.00

In AU, QB or QZ 310.00



20

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

 WALLSTATIONS
Product Description List 

Price (€)

INTERNATIONAL SEETOUCH QS WALLSTATIONS (CONTINUED)
QSWE-4BI-_ _ 4-Button, in AR, AW, or MC 335.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 390.00

In AU, QB or QZ 425.00

QSWE-5BRLI-_ _ 5-Button with raise/lower, in AR, AW, or MC 335.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 390.00

In AU, QB or QZ 425.00

QSWE-6BRLI-_ _ 6-Button with raise/lower, in AR, AW, or MC 335.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 390.00

In AU, QB or QZ 425.00

QSWE-7BRLI-_ _ 7-Button with raise/lower, in AR, AW, or MC 335.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 390.00

In AU, QB or QZ 425.00

QSWE-8BRLI-_ _ 8-Button with raise/lower, in AR, AW, or MC 335.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 390.00

In AU, QB or QZ 425.00

QSWE-10BRLI-_ _ 10-Button with raise/lower, in AR, AW, or MC 335.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 390.00

In AU, QB or QZ 425.00

QSWE-5BRLIRI-_ _ 5-Button with raise/lower and IR receiver, in AR, AW, or MC 380.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 435.00

In AU, QB or QZ 470.00

QSWE-8BRLIRI-_ _ 8-Button with raise/lower and IR receiver, in AR, AW, or MC 380.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 435.00

In AU, QB or QZ 470.00

REPLACEMENT FACEPLATE KITS FOR INTERNATIONAL SEETOUCH QS WALLSTATIONS
Non-Insert Style
QSWER-2BN-_ _ 2-Button, in AR, AW, or MC 88.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00

QSWER-3BN-_ _ 3-Button, in AR, AW, or MC 88.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00

QSWER-4BN-_ _ 4-Button, in AR, AW, or MC 88.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00

QSWER-5BRLN-_ _ 5-Button with raise/lower, in AR, AW, or MC 88.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00



21

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

 WALLSTATIONS
Product Description List 

Price (€)

REPLACEMENT FACEPLATE KITS FOR INTERNATIONAL SEETOUCH QS WALLSTATIONS (CONTINUED)
QSWER-6BRLN-_ _ 6-Button with raise/lower, in AR, AW, or MC 88.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00

QSWER-7BRLN-_ _ 7-Button with raise/lower, in AR, AW, or MC 88.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00

QSWER-8BRLN-_ _ 8-Button with raise/lower, in AR, AW, or MC 88.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00

QSWER-10BRLN-_ _ 10-Button with raise/lower, in AR, AW, or MC 88.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00

QSWER-5BRLIRN-_ _ 5-Button with raise/lower and IR receiver, in AR, AW, or MC 88.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00

QSWER-8BRLIRN-_ _ 8-Button with raise/lower and IR receiver, in AR, AW, or MC 88.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00

Insert-Style
QSWER-2BI-_ _ 2-Button, in AR, AW, or MC 88.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00

QSWER-3BI-_ _ 3-Button, in AR, AW, or MC 88.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00

QSWER-4BI-_ _ 4-Button, in AR, AW, or MC 88.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00

QSWER-5BRLI-_ _ 5-Button with raise/lower, in AR, AW, or MC 88.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00

QSWER-6BRLI-_ _ 6-Button with raise/lower, in AR, AW, or MC 88.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00

QSWER-7BRLI-_ _ 7-Button with raise/lower, in AR, AW, or MC 88.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00



22

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

 WALLSTATIONS
Product Description List 

Price (€)

REPLACEMENT FACEPLATE KITS FOR INTERNATIONAL SEETOUCH QS WALLSTATIONS (CONTINUED)
QSWER-8BRLI-_ _ 8-Button with raise/lower, in AR, AW, or MC 88.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00

QSWER-10BRLI-_ _ 10-Button with raise/lower, in AR, AW, or MC 88.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00

QSWER-5BRLIRI-_ _ 5-Button with raise/lower and IR receiver 88.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00

QSWER-8BRLIRI-_ _ 8-Button with raise/lower and IR receiver, in AR, AW, or MC 88.00

In BB, BC, BN, SB, SC or SN 125.00

In AU, QB or QZ 145.00

SEETOUCH QS WALLSTATIONS
Non-Insert Style
QSWS2-1BN-_ _ 1-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 390.00

QSWS2-2BN-_ _ 2-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 390.00

QSWS2-3BN-_ _ 3-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 390.00

QSWS2-5BN-_ _ 5-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 390.00

QSWS2-7BN-_ _ 7-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 390.00

QSWS2-2BRLN-_ _ 2-Button with raise/lower, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 390.00

QSWS2-3BRLN-_ _ 3-Button with raise/lower, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 390.00

QSWS2-5BRLN-_ _ 5-Button with raise/lower, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 390.00



23

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

 WALLSTATIONS
Product Description List 

Price (€)

SEETOUCH QS WALLSTATIONS (CONTINUED)
QSWS2-1RLDN-_ _ 3-Button and 2-Button with raise/lower, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, 

LA, TP, or WH
310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 390.00

QSWS2-2RLDN-_ _ Dual 2-Button with raise/lower, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, 
or WH

310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 390.00

QSWS2-3BDN-_ _ Dual 3-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 390.00

QSWS2-2BRLIRN-_ _ 2-Button with raise/lower and IR receiver, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, 
IV, LA, TP, or WH

350.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 390.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 455.00

QSWS2-3BRLIRN-_ _ 3-Button with raise/lower and IR receiver, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, 
IV, LA, TP, or WH

350.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 390.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 455.00

QSWS2-5BRLIRN-_ _ 5-Button with raise/lower and IR receiver, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, 
IV, LA, TP, or WH

350.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 390.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 455.00

Insert-Style
QSWS2-1BI-_ _ 1-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 390.00

QSWS2-2BI-_ _ 2-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 390.00

QSWS2-3BI-_ _ 3-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 390.00

QSWS2-5BI-_ _ 5-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 390.00

QSWS2-7BI-_ _ 7-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 390.00



24

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

 WALLSTATIONS
Product Description List 

Price (€)

SEETOUCH QS WALLSTATIONS (CONTINUED)
QSWS2-2BRLI-_ _ 2-Button with raise/lower, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 390.00

QSWS2-3BRLI-_ _ 3-Button with raise/lower, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 390.00

QSWS2-5BRLI-_ _ 5-Button with raise/lower, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 390.00

QSWS2-1RLDI-_ _ 3-Button and 2-Button with raise/lower, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, 
LA, TP, or WH

310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 390.00

QSWS2-2RLDI-_ _ Dual 2-Button with raise/lower, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, 
or WH

310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 390.00

QSWS2-3BDI-_ _ Dual 3-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 310.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 390.00

QSWS2-2BRLIRI-_ _ 2-Button with raise/lower and IR receiver, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, 
IV, LA, TP, or WH

350.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 390.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 455.00

QSWS2-3BRLIRI-_ _ 3-Button with raise/lower and IR receiver, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, 
IV, LA, TP, or WH

350.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 390.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 455.00

QSWS2-5BRLIRI-_ _ 5-Button with raise/lower and IR receiver, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, 
IV, LA, TP, or WH

350.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 390.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 455.00

REPLACEMENT FACEPLATE KITS FOR SEETOUCH QS WALLSTATIONS
Non-Insert Style
QSWS2R-1BN-_ _ 1-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-2BN-_ _ 2-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00



25

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

 WALLSTATIONS
Product Description List 

Price (€)

REPLACEMENT FACEPLATE KITS FOR SEETOUCH QS WALLSTATIONS (CONTINUED)
QSWS2R-3BN-_ _ 3-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-5BN-_ _ 5-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-7BN-_ _ 7-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-2BRLN-_ _ 2-Button with raise/lower, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-3BRLN-_ _ 3-Button with raise/lower, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-5BRLN-_ _ 5-Button with raise/lower, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-1RLDN-_ _ 3-Button and 2-Button with raise/lower, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, 
LA, TP, or WH

77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-2RLDN-_ _ Dual 2-Button with raise/lower, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, 
or WH

77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-3BDN-_ _ Dual 3-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-2BRLIRN-_ _ 2-Button with raise/lower and IR receiver, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, 
IV, LA, TP, or WH

77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-3BRLIRN-_ _ 3-Button with raise/lower and IR receiver, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, 
IV, LA, TP, or WH

77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-5BRLIRN-_ _ 5-Button with raise/lower and IR receiver, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, 
IV, LA, TP, or WH

77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00



26

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

 WALLSTATIONS
Product Description List 

Price (€)

REPLACEMENT FACEPLATE KITS FOR SEETOUCH QS WALLSTATIONS (CONTINUED)
Insert-Style
QSWS2R-1BI-_ _ 1-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-2BI-_ _ 2-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-3BI-_ _ 3-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-5BI-_ _ 5-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-7BI-_ _ 7-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-2BRLI-_ _ 2-Button with raise/lower, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-3BRLI-_ _ 3-Button with raise/lower, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-5BRLI-_ _ 5-Button with raise/lower, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-1RLDI-_ _ 3-Button and 2-Button with raise/lower, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, 
LA, TP, or WH

77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-2RLDI-_ _ Dual 2-Button, with raise/lower, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, 
or WH

77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-3BDI-_ _ Dual 3-Button, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, TP, or WH 77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-2BRLIRI-_ _ 2-Button with raise/lower and IR receiver, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, 
IV, LA, TP, or WH

77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00



27

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

 WALLSTATIONS
Product Description List 

Price (€)

REPLACEMENT FACEPLATE KITS FOR SEETOUCH QS WALLSTATIONS (CONTINUED)
QSWS2R-3BRLIRI-_ _ 3-Button with raise/lower and IR receiver, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, 

IV, LA, TP, or WH
77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

QSWS2R-5BRLIRI-_ _ 5-Button with raise/lower and IR receiver, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, 
IV, LA, TP, or WH

77.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 110.00

In BN, QB, QZ or SN 165.00

SIGNATURE SERIES WIRED KEYPADS1, 2

Base Unit Only
QSWAS-G Green LED status light, no faceplate or button kit 475.00

QSWAS-B Blue LED status light, no faceplate or button kit 475.00

Blue LED Status Light
QSWAS-1B-B-_ _ 1-Button 620.00

QSWAS-2B-B-_ _ 2-Button 620.00

QSWAS-3B-B-_ _ 3-Button 620.00

QSWAS-5B-B-_ _ 5-Button 620.00

QSWAS-7B-B-_ _ 7-Button 620.00

QSWAS-2BRL-B-_ _ 2-Button with raise/lower 620.00

QSWAS-3BRL-B-_ _ 3-Button with raise/lower 620.00

QSWAS-5BRL-B-_ _ 5-Button with raise/lower 620.00

QSWAS-1RLD-B-_ _ 3-Button and 2-Button with raise/lower 620.00

QSWAS-2RLD-B-_ _ Dual 2-Button, with raise/lower 620.00

1	 Available in Architectural White (WH) Matte (painted metal) and Architectural Metal finishes only.
2	 Keypads require a Lutron WBOX-SA1-Q1 backbox, supplied when purchasing the keypad.



28

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

 WALLSTATIONS
Product Description List 

Price (€)

SIGNATURE SERIES WIRED KEYPADS (CONTINUED)1,2

QSWAS-3BD-B-_ _ Dual 3-Button 620.00

Green LED Status Light
QSWAS-1B-G-_ _ 1-Button 620.00

QSWAS-2B-G-_ _ 2-Button 620.00

QSWAS-3B-G-_ _ 3-Button 620.00

QSWAS-5B-G-_ _ 5-Button 620.00

QSWAS-7B-G-_ _ 7-Button 620.00

QSWAS-2BRL-G-_ _ 2-Button with raise/lower 620.00

QSWAS-3BRL-G-_ _ 3-Button with raise/lower 620.00

QSWAS-5BRL-G-_ _ 5-Button with raise/lower 620.00

QSWAS-1RLD-G-_ _ 3-Button and 2-Button with raise/lower 620.00

QSWAS-2RLD-G-_ _ Dual 2-Button, with raise/lower 620.00

QSWAS-3BD-G-_ _ Dual 3-Button 620.00

ARCHITRAVE WIRED KEYPADS1, 3

Door Narrow4

QSWA-KP5-DN-_ _ 5-Button with raise/lower 435.00

1	 Available in Architectural White (WH) Matte (painted metal) and Architectural Metal finishes only.
2	 Keypads require a Lutron WBOX-SA1-Q1 backbox, supplied when purchasing the keypad.
3	 Keypads require a Lutron 241399 backbox, supplied when purchasing the keypad
4	 Dimensions: 35W x 115H x 37D



29

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

 WALLSTATIONS
Product Description List 

Price (€)

ARCHITRAVE WIRED KEYPADS (CONTINUED)1,2

QSWA-KP7-DN-_ _ 7-Button 435.00

Door Wide3

QSWA-KP5-DW-_ _ 5-Button with raise/lower 435.00

QSWA-KP7-DW-_ _ 7-Button 435.00

FACEPLATES FOR ARCHITRAVE KEYPADS1

Door Narrow4

AR-M4-DN-_ _ 5-Button with raise/lower 145.00

AR-M16-DN-_ _ 7-Button 145.00

Door Wide3

AR-M4-DW-_ _ 5-Button with raise/lower 145.00

AR-M16-DW-_ _ 7-Button 145.00

COLOUR/FINISH FOR GRAFIK EYE QS WALLSTATIONS
Architectural Matte Finishes: ALMOND (AL), BEIGE (BE), BLACK (BL), BROWN (BR), GRAY (GR), IVORY (IV), LIGHT ALMOND 
(LA), TAUPE (TP), WHITE (WH).

Metal Finishes: GOLD PLATED (AU), BRIGHT BRASS (BB), BRIGHT CHROME (BC), BLACK ANODIZED ALUMINUM (BLA), 
BRIGHT NICKEL (BN), BRASS ANODIZED ALUMINUM (BRA), CLEAR ANODIZED ALUMINUM (CLA), ANTIQUE BRASS (QB),  
ANTIQUE BRONZE (QZ), SATIN BRASS (SB), SATIN CHROME (SC), SATIN NICKEL (SN).

International Plastic Finishes: ARGENTUM (AR), ARCTIC WHITE (AW), MICA (MC).

1	 Available in Architectural White (WH) Matte (painted metal) and Architectural Metal finishes only.
2	 Keypads require a Lutron 241399 backbox, supplied when purchasing the keypad
3	 Dimensions: 46W x 115H x 37D
4	 Dimensions: 35W x 115H x 37D



30

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

INTERFACES AND ACCESSORIES
All product dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.

Product Description List 
Price (€)

GRAFIK EYE QS
Integration Devices
QSE-CI-NWK-E QS RS232/Ethernet interface 820.00

QSE-CI-WCI QS wallbox contact closure interface 240.00

QSE-IO QS contact closure input/output interface 370.00

QSE-CI-DMX QS DMX control interface 560.00

LUT-19AV-1U A/V mounting rack 44.00

LUT-5X10-ENC Wall-mount enclosure 44.00

Power Accessories
QSPS-P2-1-35V QS plug-in power supply with CEE 7/7 Plug (European plug),  

70 x 102 x 31
175.00

QSPS-P3-1-35V QS plug-in power supply with BS 1363 Plug (U.K. plug),  
70 x 102 x 31

175.00

 

QSPS-P2-10-60 230 V Smart Panel power supply with 10 outputs for QS lighting 
and shading devices, 241 x 445 x 99

1,760.00

GRAFIK EYE QS AND GRAFIK EYE 3000
Power Booster
NGRX-PB-CE-WH Matte White (WH) Plastic Finish, 230 V, 1200 W if flush mounted, 

1840W if surface mounted. Lutron Backbox: 241496
255.00

Electronic Low Voltage Interface
NGRX-ELVI-CE-WH Matte White (WH) Plastic finish, 230 V, 1200 W if surface 

mounted. Lutron Backbox: 241496
255.00

0-10V Fluorescent Dimming Ballast Interface
GRX-TVI 300 mA control 5A switching capacity, 155 x 318 x 84, no 

backbox required 
260.00

Synthetic Minimum Load
LUT-LBX-CE-WH Matte White (WH) Plastic Finish, 220-240 V, Meets Lutron 

dimmers’ minimum load requirements, 114 x 116 x 48,  
Lutron Backbox: 241496

155.00



31

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

INTERFACES AND ACCESSORIES
Product Description List 

Price (€)

GRAFIK EYE QS AND GRAFIK EYE 3000 (CONTINUED)
Handheld Infrared Wireless Remote Controls
GRX-IT 4-Scene with Raise/Lower/Off, White (WH) or Black (BL) finish 115.00

GRX-8IT 8-Scene with Raise/Lower/Off, White (WH) or Black (BL) finish 235.00

Backboxes1, 2

241496 Square Metal Backbox. 105 x 105 x 40 8.80

241953 4-Gang Surface Mount Metal Backbox with Paintable Enclosure. 
212 x 100 x 77

88.00

241218 1-Gang Metal Gangable Backbox. 50 x 100 x 63 8.80

241400 4-Gang Metal Backbox. 200 x 95 x 75 35.00

241399 Architrave Metal Backbox. 32 x 97 x 70 8.80

241663 Architrave Large Button Backbox, 32 x 112 x 70 8.80

245347 1-Gang Retrofit Plastic Backbox. Must be specified at time of 
order as a substitute for 241218. 57 x 105 x 70

4.40

 245348 2-Gang Retrofit Plastic Backbox. Must be specified at time of 
order as a substitute for 241496. 100 x 79 x 70

8.00

 245349 3-Gang Retrofit Plastic Backbox. Must be specified at time of 
order as a substitute for (3) 241218. 145 x 94 x 70

13.50

245254 4-Gang Retrofit Plastic Backbox. Must be specified at time of 
order as a substitute for 241400. 192 x 90 x 73

17.50

241691 4-Gang Retrofit Metal Backbox. Must be specified at time of 
order as a substitute for 241400. 200 x 95 x 75

35.00

WBOX-SA1-Q1 Backbox for Signature Series, 38 x 96 x 70 23.00

Low-Voltage Class 2 Cables, Non-Plenum Rated
GRX-CBL-346S-500 Low voltage data cable for interconnection of Lutron devices, 

500FT/150 M
330.00

1	 Available in White (WH) only.
2	 Backboxes free of charge when purchasing control unit.



32

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

INTERFACES AND ACCESSORIES
Product Description List 

Price (€)

GRAFIK EYE QS AND GRAFIK EYE 3000 (CONTINUED)
GRX-CBL-46L-250 5-Conductor non-plenum rated data cable for interconnection of 

Lutron devices, 250FT/75 M 
410.00

GRX-CBL-46L-500 5-Conductor non-plenum rated data cable for interconnection of 
Lutron devices, 500ft/150 M 

880.00

Low-Voltage Class 2 Cables, Plenum Rated
GRX-PCBL346S-500 Low voltage data cable for interconnection of Lutron devices, 

500FT/150 M
1,070.00

GRX-PCBL-46L-250 5-Conductor plenum rated data cable for interconnection of 
Lutron devices, 250ft/75 M 

1,160.00

GRX-PCBL-46L-500 5-Conductor plenum rated data cable for interconnection of 
Lutron devices, 500ft/150 M 

2,320.00

Power Accessories Transformers
ELVXF-60-T20-CE Transformer. ELV 60 W transformer with terminal blocks,  

123 x 38 x 26
24.00

ELVXF-60-L21-CE Transformer. ELV 60 W transformer with flying leads on 
secondary, 123 x 38 x 26

23.50

ELVXF-60-L22-CE Transformer. ELV 60 W transformer with flying leads on primary 
and secondary, 123 x 38 x 26

24.00

ELVXF-105-T20-CE Transformer. ELV 105 W transformer with terminal blocks,  
150 x 42 x 32

31.00

GRAFIK EYE 3000
GRX-DACPI-A-WH Photocell interface control, Matte White (WH) Plastic Finish 1,120.00

MW-FPS-WH Ceiling-mounted photosensor, Matte White (WH) Plastic Finish. 95.00

GRX-IO Provides two-way interface between GRAFIK Eye control units 
and contact closure devices 

355.00

GRX-CI-RS232 RS232 Interface. Integrates GRAFIK Eye control units with user 
supplied PC or A/V equipment (touchscreen) using RS232 serial 
communication 

690.00

GRX-CI-PRG RS232 Interface with Astronomic Timeclock. Integrates GRAFIK 
Eye control units with user-supplied PC or A/V equipment 
(touchscreen); features built-in astronomic time clock; 
provides access to advanced user-programmable features  
(with GRX-3500/4500) 

880.00

GRX-CI-NWK-E Ethernet Interface. Integrates GRAFIK Eye control units with user 
supplied PC or A/V equipment (touchscreen) using ethernet 
communication

680.00

Infrared Control
GRX-CIR-WH Ceiling mount infrared receiver, Matte white finish 440.00



33

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

INTERFACES AND ACCESSORIES
Product Description List 

Price (€)

GRAFIK EYE 3000 (CONTINUED)
GRX Interfaces
GRX-IRI Infrared Interface 120.00

GRX-WCI Wallbox Contact Closure Interface 280.00

AC Motor Control
GRX-4M-GC-CE 4 channel, group controller 230 V 880.00

Auxiliary Power Supplies
TU240-15DC-9-BL Auxiliary transformer with UK-style plug. Black. 55.00

TE240-15DC-9-BL Auxiliary transformer with EU-style plug. Black. 55.00



34

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

 WIRELESS CONTROLS
Product Description List 

Price (€)

PICO WIRELESS CONTROLS (868 MHZ), MATTE FINISH
PK-2B-T_ _-L01 2-Button, light icons, in AW or BL 31.00

PK-2B-T_ _-S08 2-Button, screen icons, in AW or BL 54.00

PK-2BRL-T_ _-L01 2-Button with raise/lower, light icons, in AW or BL 31.00

PK-3B-T_ _-L01 3-Button, light icons, in AW or BL 31.00

PK-3BRL-T_ _-L01 3-Button with raise/lower, light icons, in AW or BL 31.00

PK-3BRL-T_ _-S01 3-Button with raise/lower, shade icons, in AW or BL 54.00

PK-3BRL-T_ _-S02 3-Button with raise/lower, shade text, in AW or BL 54.00

PK-3BRL-T_ _-S03 3-Button with raise/lower, blackout text, in AW or BL 54.00

PK-3BRL-T_ _-S04 3-Button with raise/lower, sheer text, in AW or BL 54.00

PK-3BRL-T_ _-S05 3-Button with raise/lower, blind text, in AW or BL 54.00

PK-3BRL-T_ _-S06 3-Button with raise/lower, skylight text, in AW or BL 54.00

PK-3BRL-T_ _-S07 3-Button with raise/lower, drape text, in AW or BL 54.00

PK-3BRL-T_ _-S09 3-Button with raise/lower, horizontal sheer text, in AW or BL 96.00

PK-3BRL-T_ _-A01 3-Button with raise/lower, audio icons, in AW or BL 54.00

PICO WIRELESS FACEPLATE
LPFP-S1-T_ _ Single opening, in AW or BL 13.50

LPFP-S1-_ _ Single opening, in AU, BB, BC, BN, QB, QZ, SB, SC or SN 77.00

LPFP-S2-T_ _ Dual opening, in AW or BL 13.50

LPFP-S2-_ _ Single opening, in AU, BB, BC, BN, QB, QZ, SB, SC or SN 77.00

LFGP-S1-_ _ _ Single opening, in glass 67.00

In CHW or GWH

LFGP-S2-_ _ _ Dual opening, in glass 67.00

In CHW or GWH

PICO ACCESSORIES
Pico Wallplate Bracket
PICO-WBX-ADAPT1 Adapter to mount a Pico wireless control to a wall surface or over 

an existing 241218 backbox
54.00

1	 Faceplate sold separately.



35

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

 WIRELESS CONTROLS
Product Description List 

Price (€)

PICO ACCESSORIES (CONTINUED)
Pedestal Base
L-PED1-WH Tabletop pedestal for one Pico wireless control, in WH 16.50

L-PED1-BL Tabletop pedestal for one Pico wireless control, in BL 22.00

L-PED2-WH Tabletop pedestal for two Pico wireless controls, in WH 27.50

L-PED2-BL Tabletop pedestal for two Pico wireless controls, in BL 38.50

L-PED3-WH Tabletop pedestal for three Pico wireless controls, in WH 96.00

L-PED3-BL Tabletop pedestal for three Pico wireless controls, in BL 96.00

COLOUR/FINISH FOR PICO WIRELESS CONTROLS
Gloss Finishes1: BLACK (BL), WHITE (WH).

Metal Finishes2: GOLD PLATED (AU), BRIGHT BRASS (BB), BRIGHT CHROME (BC), BRIGHT NICKEL (BN), ANTIQUE BRASS (QB), 
ANTIQUE BRONZE (QZ), SATIN BRASS (SB), SATIN CHROME (SC), SATIN NICKEL (SN).

International Plastic Finishes3: ARCTIC WHITE (AW), ARGENTUM (AR), BLACK (BL), MICA (MC).

1	 Pedestal Base accessories only.
2	 Faceplates only.
3	 Pico controls only.



36

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

 3000
All product dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.

Product Description List 
Price (€)

GRAFIK EYE INTEGRALE, 0-10V1

GXI-3104-T-CE-_ _ 4-zone 3100, 800 W/channel, 10A/2300 W total, Translucent 
Black Cover, 227 x 116 x 49

1,370.00

GXI-3104-A-CE-_ _ 4-zone 3100, 800 W/channel, 10A/2300 W total, Opaque 
Coloured Cover, 227 x 116 x 49

1,370.00

GXI-3504-T-CE-_ _ 3500 Series, 800W/channel, 10A / 2300 W total, Translucent 
Black Cover, 227 x 116 x 49

1,610.00

GXI-3504-A-CE-_ _ 3500 Series, 800W/channel, 10A / 2300 W total, Opaque 
Coloured Cover, 227 x 116 x 49

1,610.00

GRAFIK EYE 3500, 230 V WITH CE MARKING1

GRX-3504-T-CE-_ _ 4-zone control, 800W/channel, 10A Total, PC programmable with 
GRX-PRG (not included), 227 x 116 x 49

1,200.00

GRX-3504-A-CE-_ _ 4-zone control, 800W/channel, 10A Total, PC programmable with 
GRX-PRG (not included), 227 x 116 x 49

1,200.00

GRX-3506-T-CE-_ _ 6-zone control, 800W/channel, 10A Total, PC programmable with 
GRX-PRG (not included), 227 x 116 x 49

1,400.00

GRX-3506-A-CE-_ _ 6-zone control, 800W/channel, 10A Total, PC programmable with 
GRX-PRG (not included), 227 x 116 x 49

1,400.00

FACEPLATE KITS
Translucent Cover
GRX-4GRC-T-_ _ Black plastic hinged cover, in AL, BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, LA, SI, TP, or 

WH
82.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 145.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, SN 170.00

Matte Cover
GRX-4GRC-A-_ _ Plastic with matching hinged cover and base 82.00

TRANSLUCENT LOCKING COVERS
GRX-1GLC 1-Gang 455.00

GRX-2GLC 2-Gang 455.00

GRX-3GLC 3-Gang 455.00

GRX-4GLC 4-Gang 455.00

EUROPEAN STYLE WALLSTATIONS
EGRX-2B-SL-_ _ 2 Button, in BL or WH 280.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 380.00

1	 Requires Lutron backbox 241400 supplied with purchase of unit.



37

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

 3000
Product Description List 

Price (€)

EUROPEAN STYLE WALLSTATIONS (CONTINUED)
EGRX-4B-_ _ 4-scene, in BL or WH 355.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 425.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 450.00

EGRX-4PS-_ _ Partition Control, in BL or WH 355.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 425.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 450.00

EGRX-4M-_ _ Master Control, in BL or WH 335.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 425.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 455.00

EGRX-4S-_ _ 4-scene with raise/lower/off, in BL or WH 250.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 320.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 345.00

EGRX-4S-IR-_ _ 4-scene with raise/lower/off and IR receiver, in BL or WH 360.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 430.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 455.00

EGRX-8S-_ _ 8-scene with raise/lower/off, in BL or WH 330.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 435.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 460.00

EGRX-8S-IR-_ _ 8-scene with raise/lower/off and IR receiver, in BL or WH 460.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 570.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 590.00

EGRX-PRO-_ _ 4-Scene Programming Wallstation with raise/lower/off and IR 
receiver, in BL or WH

540.00

REPLACEMENT FACEPLATES FOR EUROPEAN STYLE WALLSTATIONS
EFP-2B-SL-_ _ 2 Button, in BL or WH 82.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 115.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 135.00

EFP-4S-_ _ 4-scene with raise/lower/off, in BL or WH 82.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 115.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 135.00

EFP-4S-IR-_ _ 4-scene with raise/lower/off and IR receiver, in BL or WH 82.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 115.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 135.00

EFP-8S-_ _ 8-scene with raise/lower/off, in BL or WH 82.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 115.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 135.00

EFP-8S-IR-_ _ 8-scene with raise/lower/off and IR receiver, in BL or WH 82.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 115.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 135.00



38

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

SEETOUCH WALLSTATIONS WITH ILLUMINATED BUTTONS
Non-Insert Style
SG-2BN-_ _ 2-Button, in BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, or WH 285.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 390.00

SG-4BN-_ _ 4-Button, in BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, or WH 285.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 390.00

SG-4MN-_ _ 4-Button Master control, in BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, or WH 285.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 390.00

SG-4PSN-_ _ 4-Button Partition controlin BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, or WH 285.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 390.00

SG-4SN-_ _ 4-scene with raise/lower/off, in BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, or WH 285.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 390.00

SG-4SIRN-_ _ 4-scene with raise/lower/off and IR receiver, in BE, BL, BR, GR, 
IV, or WH

355.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 375.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 455.00

Insert Style
SG-2BI-_ _ 2-Button, in BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, or WH 285.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 390.00

SG-4BI-_ _ 4-Button, in BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, or WH 285.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 390.00

SG-4MI-_ _ 4-Button Master control, in BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, or WH 285.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 390.00

SG-4PSI-_ _ 4-Button Partition control, in BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, or WH 285.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 390.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 390.00

SG-4SI-_ _ 4-scene with raise/lower/off, in BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, or WH 285.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 350.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 390.00

 3000
Product Description List 

Price (€)



39

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

 3000
Product Description List 

Price (€)

SEETOUCH WALLSTATIONS WITH ILLUMINATED BUTTONS (CONTINUED)
SG-4SIRI-_ _ 4-scene with raise/lower/off and IR receiver, in BE, BL, BR, GR, 

IV, or WH
355.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 410.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 455.00

REPLACEMENT FACEPLATE KITS FOR SEETOUCH WALLSTATIONS
Non-Insert Style
SR-2BN-_ _ 2-Button, in BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, or WH 82.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 115.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 155.00

SR-4BN-_ _ 4-Button, in BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, or WH 82.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 115.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 155.00

SR-4MN-_ _ 4-Button Master control, in BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, or WH 82.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 115.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 155.00

SR-4PSN-_ _ 4-Button Partition control, in BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, or WH 82.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 115.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 155.00

SR-4SN-_ _ 4-scene with raise/lower/off, in BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, or WH 82.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 115.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 155.00

SR-4SIRN-_ _ 4-scene with raise/lower/off and IR receiver, in BE, BL, BR, GR, 
IV, or WH

82.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 115.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 155.00

Insert Style
SR-2BI-_ _ 2-Button, in BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, or WH 82.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 115.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 155.00

SR-4BI-_ _ 4-Button, in BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, or WH 82.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 115.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 155.00

SR-4MI-_ _ 4-Button Master control, in BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, or WH 82.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 115.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 155.00

1	 White finish, General Engraving only.



40

ENTIRE ROOM CONTROLS

 3000
Product Description List 

Price (€)

REPLACEMENT FACEPLATE KITS FOR SEETOUCH WALLSTATIONS (CONTINUED)
SR-4PSI-_ _ 4-Button Partition control, in BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, or WH 52.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 73.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 110.00

SR-4SI-_ _ 4-scene with raise/lower/off, in BE, BL, BR, GR, IV, or WH 52.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 73.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 110.00

SR-4SIRI-_ _ 4-scene with raise/lower/off and IR receiver, in BE, BL, BR, GR, 
IV, or WH

52.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 73.00

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 110.00

COLOUR/FINISH FOR GRAFIK EYE 3000
Architectural Matte Finishes: ALMOND (AL), BEIGE (BE), BLACK (BL), BROWN (BR), GRAY (GR), IVORY (IV),  
LIGHT ALMOND (LA), SIENNA (SI), TAUPE (TP), WHITE (WH).

Metal Finishes: GOLD PLATED (AU), BRIGHT BRASS (BB), BRIGHT CHROME (BC), BLACK ANODIZED ALUMINUM (BLA), 
BRIGHT NICKEL (BN), BRASS ANODIZED ALUMINUM (BRA), CLEAR ANODIZED ALUMINUM (CLA), ANTIQUE BRASS (QB),  
ANTIQUE BRONZE (QZ), SATIN BRASS (SB), SATIN CHROME (SC), SATIN NICKEL (SN).



41

DESIGNER SERIES WALLPLATES

Product Description List 
Price (€)

ACCESSSORY WALLPLATES
NT-R3-NFB-_ _ 1-Gang, in BE, BL, BR, GR, IV or WH 7.00

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC 54.50

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN 109.00

NT-R3R3-FB-_ _ 2-Gang, in BE, BL, BR, GR, IV or WH  Consult 
Lutron

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN

NT-R3R3R3-FB-_ _ 3-Gang, in BE, BL, BR, GR, IV or WH Consult 
Lutron

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN

NT-R3R3R3R3-FB-_ _ 4-Gang, in BE, BL, BR, GR, IV or WH Consult 
Lutron

In BB, BC, BLA, BRA, CLA, SB or SC

In AU, BN, QB, QZ, or SN

COLOUR/FINISH FOR NOVA T*

Architectural Matte Finishes: BEIGE (BE), BLACK (BL), BROWN (BR), GRAY (GR), IVORY (IV), WHITE (WH).

Metal Finishes: GOLD PLATED (AU), BRIGHT BRASS (BB), BRIGHT CHROME (BC), BLACK ANODIZED ALUMINUM (BLA), 
BRIGHT NICKEL (BN), BRASS ANODIZED ALUMINUM (BRA), CLEAR ANODIZED ALUMINUM (CLA), ANTIQUE BRASS (QB),  
ANTIQUE BRONZE (QZ), SATIN BRASS (SB), SATIN CHROME (SC), SATIN NICKEL (SN).



42

DESIGNER SERIES WALLPLATES

Product Description List 
Price (€)

WALLPLATES
Gloss Finish
CW-1-_ _ 1-Gang wallplate 4.80

CW-2-_ _ 2-Gang wallplate 9.60

CW-3-_ _ 3-Gang wallplate 15.00

CW-4-_ _ 4-Gang wallplate 20.50

CW-5-_ _ 5-Gang wallplate 48.00

CW-6-_ _ 6-Gang wallplate 67.00

COLOUR/FINISH FOR CLARO SATIN COLORS
Gloss Finishes: ALMOND (AL), BLACK (BL), BROWN (BR), GRAY (GR), IVORY (IV), LIGHT ALMOND (LA), WHITE (WH).



43

ENTIRE ROOM - WHOLE BUILDING CONTROLS

QS INTERFACES
Product Description List 

Price (€)

QUANTUM SENSOR MODULE, 868 MHZ
QSM3-XW-C Connects to no wired sensors, 10 wireless occupancy/vacancy 

sensors, 10 wireless daylight sensors and 10 wireless Pico 
Controllers

135.00

QSM3-4W-C Connects to 4 wired sensors, 10 wireless occupancy/vacancy 
sensors, 10 wireless daylight sensors and 10 wireless Pico 
Controllers

190.00

QUANTUM SENSOR MODULE
QSMX-4W-C Wired inputs (up to 4), ceiling mount 175.00



44

ENTIRE ROOM - WHOLE BUILDING CONTROLS

ENERGI SAVR NODE QS
Product Description List 

Price (€)

FIXTURE CONTROLLERS
QSNE-2DAL-D DALI, 2 loops with 64 ballasts each 162 x 90 x 61 910.00

QSNE-4S10-D 4 switched zones, 10 A per zone 162 x 90 x 61 385.00

QSNE-4T10-D 4 switched zones, each with a 0-10 V channel, 10 A switching 
capacity per zone 162 x 90 x 61

530.00

QSNE-2ECO-D EcoSystem, 2 loops with 64 ballasts each 162 x 90 x 61 910.00

QSNE-4A-D 4-zone, phase adaptive din module, 500 W capacity/zone 216 x 
90 x 76

630.00

QSE-CI-4M-D 4 zone, 230V motor controller 550.00

POWER ACCESSORIES

500-13538 Rev. A

QSE-CI-AP-D
24 V      40 mA
 
www.lutron.com

Programming Interface

+1.800.523.9466

3/
8 

in
(8

,5
 m

m
)

5 in-lbs
(0,5 N • m)

QSE-CI-AP-D Programming Interface 285.00

L(+) N(-)

100 - 277 V
Input / Entrada / Entrée

24 V
Output / Salida / Sortie

22.5 - 25 V

QSPS-DH-I-75 24 VDC DIN rail power supply for QS system accessories and 
devices

240.00

L(+) N(-)

100 - 277 V
Input / Entrada / Entrée

24 V
Output / Salida / Sortie

22.5 - 25 V

QSPS-DH-I-75-H 24 VDC DIN rail power supply with wire harnesses, for HWQS 
processor and links, 2.5 Amp

290.00



45

ENTIRE ROOM - WHOLE BUILDING CONTROLS

POWPAK MODULES
All product dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.

Product Description List 
Price (€)

868 MHZ
RMK-ECO32-DV-B PowPak dimming module with EcoSystem, J-box knockout mount, 

100.1 x 71.6 x 31.8 
149.00

RMK-16R-DV-B PowPak 16A relay module with Softswitch, J-box knockout mount, 
100.1 x 71.6 x 31.8

95.00

RMK-5R-DV-B PowPak 5 A relay module with Softswitch, J-box knockout mount, 
100.1 x 71.6 x 31.8

83.00

RMK-CCO1-24-B PowPak CCO module, J-box knockout mount,  
100.1 x 71.6 x 31.8

77.00

RMK-5T-DV-B PowPak 0-10 V module, 5 A switching, 100.1 x 71.6 x 31.8 114.00



46

SENSORS

RADIO POWR SAVR
All product dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted. 
All products in Matte white plastic finish only.

Product Description List 
Price (€)

OCCUPANCY/VACANCY (CEILING MOUNT) - 90.7MM DIAMETER
LRF3-OCR2B-P-WH 868 MHz Infrared, 37.2 sq m (400 sq ft) at 2.7 m (9 ft) ceiling 

height, battery-powered sensor
79.00

Accessories
L-CMDPIRKIT Ceiling-mount sensor lens masking kit 11.50

DAYLIGHT SENSOR (CEILING MOUNT) - 41MM DIAMETER
LRF3-DCRB-WH 868 MHz, light range 0–107,000 Lux (0-10,000 fc), battery-

powered sensor
115.00

OCCUPANCY/VACANCY
LRF3-OWLB-P-WH 868 MHz, wall-mount, 180 degree field of view, 46 x 110 x 34 79.00

LRF3-OKLB-P-WH 868 MHz, corner-mount, 90 degree field of view, 46 x 110 x 34 79.00

LRF3-OHLB-P-WH 868 MHz, hall-mount, 46 x 110 x 34 79.00



47

SENSORS

WIRED SENSOR
All products in Matte white plastic finish only.

Product Description List 
Price (€)

OCCUPANCY/VACANCY SENSOR - 114MM DIAMETER
LOS-CDT-500-WH Dual Tech, 500 sq ft, active high, 20-24 VDC 135.00

LOS-CDT-500R-WH Dual Tech, 500 sq ft, active high, 20-24 VDC, with dry contact 
relay

145.00

LOS-CDT-1000-WH Dual Tech, 1000 sq ft, active high, 20-24 VDC 175.00

LOS-CDT-1000R-WH Dual Tech, 1000 sq ft, active high, 20-24 VDC, with dry contact 
relay

185.00

LOS-CDT-2000-WH Dual Tech, 2000 sq ft, active high, 20-24 VDC 190.00

LOS-CDT-2000R-WH Dual Tech, 2000 sq ft, active high, 20-24 VDC, with dry contact 
relay

200.00

LOS-CUS-500-WH Ultrasonic, 500 sq ft, Active High, 20-24 VDC 130.00

LOS-CUS-1000-WH Ultrasonic, 1000 sq ft, Active High, 20-24 VDC 150.00

LOS-CUS-2000-WH Ultrasonic, 2000 sq ft, Active High, 20-24 VDC 175.00

LOS-CIR-450-WH Infrared, 450 sq ft, Active High, 20-24 VDC 110.00

LOS-CIR-1500-WH Infrared, 1500 sq ft, Active High, 20-24 VDC 105.00

WALL-MOUNT OCCUPANCY SENSORS
LOS-WDT-WH Dual Technology, 1600 sq ft, Active High, 20-24 VDC 185.00

LOS-WDT-R-WH Dual Technology, 1600 sq ft, Active High, 20-24 VDC, with dry 
contact relay

195.00

LOS-WIR-WH Infrared, 2500 sq ft, Active High, 20-24 VDC 140.00



48

SENSORS

WIRED SENSOR
Product Description List 

Price (€)

WIRED IR SENSOR - 10MM DIAMETER
EC-IR-WH Ceiling mounted infrared (IR) receiver for personal control 77.00

PERSONAL IR CONTROL
C-FLRC-WH Personal infrared remote for on/off, raise/lower, and single 

favourite scene control, 38.4 x 117 x 14.1
48.00

WIRED DAYLIGHT SENSOR - 30MM DIAMETER
EC-DIR-WH Ceiling mounted daylight sensor with infrared receiver 87.00



49

FLUORESCENT BALLASTS

FLUORESCENT BALLASTS
Product Description List 

Price (€)

ECOSYSTEM H-SERIES 1% ECOSYSTEM DIGITAL LINK CONTROLLED
EHDT514ME110 1 Lamp, ballast factor of 1.00, 14 W 69.00

EHDT514ME210 2 Lamp, ballast factor of 1.00, 14 W 69.00

EHDT521ME110 1 Lamp, ballast factor of 1.00, 21 W 69.00

EHDT521ME210 2 Lamp, ballast factor of 1.00, 21 W 69.00

EHDT524ME110 1 Lamp, ballast factor of 1.00, 24 W 69.00

EHDT524ME210 2 Lamp, ballast factor of 1.00, 24 W 69.00

EHDT528ME110 1 Lamp, ballast factor of 1.00, 28 W 69.00

EHDT528ME210 2 Lamp, ballast factor of 1.00, 28 W 69.00

EHDT539ME110 1 Lamp, ballast factor of 1.00, 39 W 69.00

EHDT539ME210 2 Lamp, ballast factor of 1.00, 39 W 69.00

EHDT554ME110 1 Lamp, ballast factor of 1.00, 54 W 69.00

EHDT554ME210 2 Lamp, ballast factor of 1.00, 54 W 69.00

EHDT514ME110-C 1 Lamp, ballast factor of 1.00, 14 W, CCC Rated 69.00

EHDT514ME210-C 2 Lamp, ballast factor of 1.00, 14 W, CCC Rated 69.00

EHDT528ME110-C 1 Lamp, ballast factor of 1.00, 28 W, CCC Rated 69.00

EHDT528ME210-C 2 Lamp, ballast factor of 1.00, 28 W, CCC Rated 69.00

EHDT554ME110-C 1 Lamp, ballast factor of 1.00, 54 W, CCC Rated 69.00

EHDT554ME210-C 2 Lamp, ballast factor of 1.00, 54 W, CCC Rated 69.00



50

LED DRIVERS

LED DRIVER
Product Description List 

Price (€)

ECOSYSTEM 5-SERIES 5% WITH CE CERTIFICATION
LDE53E1CRN-RA070 35 W, EcoSystem .700 A output current, 220-240 V 56.60

LDE53E1CRN-JA105 35 W, EcoSystem 1.050 A output current, 220-240 V 56.60

LDE53E1CRN-LA140 35 W, EcoSystem 1.400 A output current, 220-240 V 56.60

LDE52E1CRN-PA050 25 W, EcoSystem .500 A output current, 220-240 V 55.00

LDE52E1CRN-FA070 25 W, EcoSystem .700 A output current, 220-240 V 55.00

LDE52E1CRN-MA105 25 W, EcoSystem 1.050 A output current, 220-240 V 55.00

LDE52E1CRN-KA140 25 W, EcoSystem 1.400 A output current, 220-240 V 55.00

LDE51E1CRN-GA035 18 W, EcoSystem .350 A output current, 220-240 V 51.60

LDE51E1CRN-NA050 15 W, EcoSystem .500 A output current, 220-240 V 51.60

LDE51E1CRN-GA025 13 W, EcoSystem .250 A output current, 220-240 V 51.60

LDE51E1CRN-QA070 15 W, EcoSystem .700 A output current, 220-240 V 51.60



51

ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

Part Number Page No. Part Number Page No.

241218 31
241399 31
241400 31
241496 31
241663 31
241691 31
241953 31
245254 31
245347 31
245348 31
245349 31
AR-M4-DN-_ _ 29
AR-M4-DW-_ _ 29
AR-M16-DN-_ _ 29
AR-M16-DW-_ _ 29
C-FLRC-WH 48
CON-1B-WH 10
CON-1C 10
CON-1F-LC-WH 10
CON-1F-MTRJ-WH 10
CON-1F-SC-WH 10
CON-1F-ST-WH 10
CON-1P-C5E 10
CON-1P-C6 10
CONNECT-BDG2-3 17
CPW0856-FAW 7
CPW0856-F-_ _ 7
CPW0732-FAW 7
CPW0732-_ _ 7
CW-1-_ _ 42
CW-2-_ _ 42
CW-3-_ _ 42
CW-4-_ _ 42
CW-5-_ _ 42
CW-6-_ _ 42
EC-DIR-WH 48
EC-IR-WH 48
EFP-2B-SL-_ _ 37
EFP-4S-_ _ 37
EFP-4S-IR-_ _ 37
EFP-8S-_ _ 37
EFP-8S-IR-_ _ 37
EGRX-2B-SL-_ _ 36
EGRX-4B-_ _ 37
EGRX-4M-_ _ 37
EGRX-4PS-_ _ 37
EGRX-4S-_ _ 37
EGRX-4S-IR-_ _ 37
EGRX-8S-_ _ 37
EGRX-8S-IR-_ _ 37
EGRX-PRO-_ _ 37
EHDT514ME110 49
EHDT514ME110-C 49
EHDT514ME210 49
EHDT514ME210-C 49
EHDT521ME110 49
EHDT521ME210 49
EHDT524ME110 49
EHDT524ME210 49
EHDT528ME110 49
EHDT528ME110-C 49

EHDT528ME210 49
EHDT528ME210-C 49
EHDT539ME110 49
EHDT539ME210 49
EHDT554ME110 49
EHDT554ME110-C 49
EHDT554ME210 49
EHDT554ME210-C 49
ELVXF-60-L21-CE 32
ELVXF-60-L22-CE 32
ELVXF-60-T20-CE 32
ELVXF-105-T20-CE 32
GRX-1GLC 36
GRX-2GLC 36
GRX-3GLC 36
GRX-4GLC 36
GRX-4GRC-A-_ _ 36
GRX-4GRC-T-_ _ 36
GRX-4M-GC-CE 33
GRX-8IT 31
GRX-3504-A-CE-_ _ 36
GRX-3504-T-CE-_ _ 36
GRX-3506-A-CE-_ _ 36
GRX-3506-T-CE-_ _ 36
GRX-CBL-46L-250 32
GRX-CBL-46L-500 32
GRX-CBL-346S-500 31
GRX-CI-NWK-E 32
GRX-CI-PRG 32
GRX-CI-RS232 32
GRX-CIR-WH 32
GRX-DACPI-A-WH 32
GRX-IO 32
GRX-IRI 33
GRX-IT 31
GRX-PCBL-46L-250 32
GRX-PCBL-46L-500 32
GRX-PCBL346S-500 32
GRX-TVI 30
GRX-WCI 33
GXI-3104-A-CE-_ _ 36
GXI-3104-T-CE-_ _ 36
GXI-3504-A-CE-_ _ 36
GXI-3504-T-CE-_ _ 36
L-CMDPIRKIT 46
LDE51E1CRN-GA025 50
LDE51E1CRN-GA035 50
LDE51E1CRN-NA050 50
LDE51E1CRN-QA070 50
LDE52E1CRN-FA070 50
LDE52E1CRN-KA140 50
LDE52E1CRN-MA105 50
LDE52E1CRN-PA050 50
LDE53E1CRN-JA105 50
LDE53E1CRN-LA140 50
LDE53E1CRN-RA070 50
LFGP-S1-_ _ 34
LFGP-S2-_ _ 34
LLSI-502B-B_ _-M 2
LLSI-502B-FAW-M 1
LLSI-502B-F_ _-M 1



52

ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

Part Number Page No. Part Number Page No.

LLSI-502B-IAW-M 2
LLSI-502B-I_ _-M 2
LLSM-502B-B_ _-M 2
LLSM-502B-FAW-M 1
LLSM-502B-F_ _-M 1
LLSM-502B-IAW-M 2
LLSM-502B-I_ _-M 2
LMK-16R-DV-B 17
LMK-5T-DV-B 17
LMK-CCO1-24-B 17
LNTV-F20B-B_ _-M 2
LNTV-F20B-FAW-M 1
LNTV-F20B-F_ _-M 1
LNTV-F20B-IAW-M 2
LNTV-F20B-I_ _-M 2
LOS-CDT-500R-WH 47
LOS-CDT-500-WH 47
LOS-CDT-1000R-WH 47
LOS-CDT-1000-WH 47
LOS-CDT-2000R-WH 47
LOS-CDT-2000-WH 47
LOS-CIR-450-WH 47
LOS-CIR-1500-WH 47
LOS-CUS-500-WH 47
LOS-CUS-1000-WH 47
LOS-CUS-2000-WH 47
LOS-WDT-R-WH 47
LOS-WDT-WH 47
LOS-WIR-WH 47
LPFP-S1-_ _ 34
LPFP-S1-T_ _ 34
LPFP-S2-_ _ 34
LPFP-S2-T_ _ 34
L-PED1-BL 35
L-PED1-WH 35
L-PED2-BL 35
L-PED2-WH 35
L-PED3-WH 35
L-PED3-BL 35
LQR-WPM-16D 17
LQR-WPM-6D 17
LQR-WPM-6PCE 17
LQR-WPM-8D 17
LQRK-WPM-16D 17
LQRK-WPM-6D 17
LQRK-WPM-6PCE 17
LQRK-WPM-8D 17
LRF3-DCRB-WH 46
LRF3-OCR2B-P-WH 46
LRF3-OHLB-P-WH 46
LRF3-OKLB-P-WH 46
LRF3-OWLB-P-WH 46
LSSI-501B-B_ _-M 2
LSSI-501B-FAW-M 1
LSSI-501B-F_ _-M 1
LSSI-501B-IAW -M 2
LSSI-501B-I_ _-M 2
LSTV-F20B-B_ _-M 1
LSTV-F20B-FAW-M 1
LSTV-F20B-F_ _-M 1
LSTV-F20B-IAW-M 1

LSTV-F20B-I_ _-M 1
LUT-5X10-ENC 30
LUT-19AV-1U 30
LUT-LBX-CE-WH 30
MW-FPS-WH 32
NGRX-ELVI-CE-WH 30
NGRX-PB-CE-WH 30
NT-R3-NFB-_ _ 41
NT-R3R3-FB-_ _ 41
NT-R3R3R3-FB-_ _ 41
NT-R3R3R3R3-FB-_ _ 41
PICO-WBX-ADAPT 34
PK-2B-T_ _-L01 34
PK-2B-T_ _-S08 34
PK-2BRL-T_ _-L01 34
PK-3B-T_ _-L01 34
PK-3BRL-T_ _-A01 34
PK-3BRL-T_ _-L01 34
PK-3BRL-T_ _-S01 34
PK-3BRL-T_ _-S02 34
PK-3BRL-T_ _-S03 34
PK-3BRL-T_ _-S04 34
PK-3BRL-T_ _-S05 34
PK-3BRL-T_ _-S06 34
PK-3BRL-T_ _-S07 34
PK-3BRL-T_ _-S09 34
QSE-CI-4M-D 44
QSE-CI-AP-D 44
QSE-CI-DMX 30
QSE-CI-NWK-E 30
QSE-CI-WCI 30
QSE-IO 30
QSGB-3BRL-_ _ 16
QSGB-5B-_ _ 16
QSGFP-_ _ 15
QSGFP-1_ _ 15
QSGFP-1T_ _ 15
QSGFP-2_ _ 15
QSGFP-2T_ _ 15
QSGFP-3_ _ 15
QSGFP-3T_ _ 15
QSGFP-T_ _ 15
QSGR-3PCE 14
QSGR-4PCE 14
QSGR-6D 14
QSGR-6PCE 14
QSGR-8D 14
QSGR-16D 14
QSGRK-3PCE 13
QSGRK-3PCE-1TWH 13
QSGRK-3PCE-1WH 13
QSGRK-3PCE-TWH 13
QSGRK-3PCE-WH 13
QSGRK-4PCE 13
QSGRK-4PCE-1TWH 13
QSGRK-4PCE-1WH 13
QSGRK-4PCE-TWH 13
QSGRK-4PCE-WH 13
QSGRK-6D 14
QSGRK-6D-1TWH 13
QSGRK-6D-1WH 13



53

ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

Part Number Page No. Part Number Page No.

QSGRK-6D-KNX 14
QSGRK-6D-TWH 13
QSGRK-6D-WH 13
QSGRK-6PCE 13
QSGRK-6PCE-1TWH 13
QSGRK-6PCE-1WH 13
QSGRK-6PCE-TWH 13
QSGRK-6PCE-WH 13
QSGRK-8D 14
QSGRK-8D-1TWH 14
QSGRK-8D-1WH 14
QSGRK-8D-KNX 14
QSGRK-8D-TWH 13
QSGRK-8D-WH 13
QSGRK-16D 14
QSGRK-16D-1TWH 14
QSGRK-16D-1WH 14
QSGRK-16D-KNX 14
QSGRK-16D-TWH 14
QSGRK-16D-WH 14
QSGR-TC-3S-WH-CPN5825 14
QSGS-_ _ 16
QSM3-4W-C 43
QSM3-XW-C 43
QSMX-4W-C 43
QSNE-2DAL-D 44
QSNE-2ECO-D 44
QSNE-4A-D 44
QSNE-4S10-D 44
QSNE-4T10-D 44
QSPS-DH-1-75 44
QSPS-DH-1-75-H 44
QSPS-P2-1-35V 30
QSPS-P2-10-60 30
QSPS-P3-1-35V 30
QSWA-KP5-DN-_ _ 28
QSWA-KP5-DW-_ _ 29
QSWA-KP7-DN-_ _ 29
QSWA-KP7-DW-_ _ 29
QSWAS-1B-B-_ _ 27
QSWAS-1B-G-_ _ 28
QSWAS-1RLD-B-_ _ 27
QSWAS-1RLD-G-_ _ 28
QSWAS-2B-B-_ _ 27
QSWAS-2B-G-_ _ 28
QSWAS-2BRL-B-_ _ 27
QSWAS-2BRL-G-_ _ 28
QSWAS-2RLD-B-_ _ 27
QSWAS-2RLD-G-_ _ 28
QSWAS-3B-B-_ _ 27
QSWAS-3BD-B-_ _ 28
QSWAS-3BD-G-_ _ 28
QSWAS-3B-G-_ _ 28
QSWAS-3BRL-B-_ _ 27
QSWAS-3BRL-G-_ _ 28
QSWAS-5B-B-_ _ 27
QSWAS-5B-G-_ _ 28
QSWAS-5BRL-B-_ _ 27
QSWAS-5BRL-G-_ _ 28
QSWAS-7B-B-_ _ 27
QSWAS-7B-G-_ _ 28

QSWAS-B 27
QSWAS-G 27
QSWE-2BI-_ _ 19
QSWE-2BN-_ _ 19
QSWE-3BI-_ _ 19
QSWE-3BN-_ _ 19
QSWE-4BI-_ _ 20
QSWE-4BN-_ _ 19
QSWE-5BRLI-_ _ 20
QSWE-5BRLIRI-_ _ 20
QSWE-5BRLIRN-_ _ 19
QSWE-5BRLN-_ _ 19
QSWE-6BRLI-_ _ 20
QSWE-6BRLN-_ _ 19
QSWE-7BRLI-_ _ 20
QSWE-7BRLN-_ _ 19
QSWE-8BRLI-_ _ 20
QSWE-8BRLIRI-_ _ 20
QSWE-8BRLIRN-_ _ 19
QSWE-8BRLN-_ _ 19
QSWE-10BRLI-_ _ 20
QSWE-10BRLN-_ _ 19
QSWER-2BI-_ _ 21
QSWER-2BN-_ _ 20
QSWER-3BI-_ _ 21
QSWER-3BN-_ _ 20
QSWER-4BI-_ _ 21
QSWER-4BN-_ _ 20
QSWER-5BRLI-_ _ 21
QSWER-5BRLIRI-_ _ 22
QSWER-5BRLIRN-_ _ 21
QSWER-5BRLN-_ _ 20
QSWER-6BRLI-_ _ 21
QSWER-6BRLN-_ _ 21
QSWER-7BRLI-_ _ 21
QSWER-7BRLN-_ _ 21
QSWER-8BRLI-_ _ 22
QSWER-8BRLIRI-_ _ 22
QSWER-8BRLIRN-_ _ 21
QSWER-8BRLN-_ _ 21
QSWER-10BRLI-_ _ 22
QSWER-10BRLN-_ _ 21
QSWS2-1BI-_ _ 23
QSWS2-1BN-_ _ 22
QSWS2-1RLDI-_ _ 24
QSWS2-1RLDN-_ _ 23
QSWS2-2BI-_ _ 23
QSWS2-2BN-_ _ 22
QSWS2-2BRLI-_ _ 24
QSWS2-2BRLIRI-_ _ 24
QSWS2-2BRLIRN-_ _ 23
QSWS2-2BRLN-_ _ 22
QSWS2-2RLDI-_ _ 24
QSWS2-2RLDN-_ _ 23
QSWS2-3BDI-_ _ 24
QSWS2-3BDN-_ _ 23
QSWS2-3BI-_ _ 23
QSWS2-3BN-_ _ 22
QSWS2-3BRLI-_ _ 24
QSWS2-3BRLIRI-_ _ 24
QSWS2-3BRLIRN-_ _ 23



54

ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

Part Number Page No. Part Number Page No.

QSWS2-3BRLN-_ _ 22
QSWS2-5BI-_ _ 23
QSWS2-5BN-_ _ 22
QSWS2-5BRLI-_ _ 24
QSWS2-5BRLIRI-_ _ 24
QSWS2-5BRLIRN-_ _ 23
QSWS2-5BRLN-_ _ 22
QSWS2-7BI-_ _ 23
QSWS2-7BN-_ _ 22
QSWS2R-1BI-_ _ 26
QSWS2R-1BN-_ _ 24
QSWS2R-1RLDI-_ _ 26
QSWS2R-1RLDN-_ _ 25
QSWS2R-2BI-_ _ 26
QSWS2R-2BN-_ _ 24
QSWS2R-2BRLI-_ _ 26
QSWS2R-2BRLIRI-_ _ 26
QSWS2R-2BRLIRN-_ _ 25
QSWS2R-2BRLN-_ _ 25
QSWS2R-2RLDI-_ _ 26
QSWS2R-2RLDN-_ _ 25
QSWS2R-3BDI-_ _ 26
QSWS2R-3BDN-_ _ 25
QSWS2R-3BI-_ _ 26
QSWS2R-3BN-_ _ 25
QSWS2R-3BRLI-_ _ 26
QSWS2R-3BRLIRI-_ _ 27
QSWS2R-3BRLIRN-_ _ 25
QSWS2R-3BRLN-_ _ 25
QSWS2R-5BI-_ _ 26
QSWS2R-5BN-_ _ 25
QSWS2R-5BRLI-_ _ 26
QSWS2R-5BRLIRI-_ _ 27
QSWS2R-5BRLIRN-_ _ 25
QSWS2R-5BRLN-_ _ 25
QSWS2R-7BI-_ _ 26
QSWS2R-7BN-_ _ 25
RMK-5R-DV-B 45
RMK-5T-DV-B 45
RMK-16R-DV-B 45
RMK-CCO1-24-B 45
RMK-ECO32-DV-B 45
RN-1GANG-B-AW-M 10
RN-1GANG-B-_ _-M 10
RN-1PFR-B-B_ _-M 9
RN-1PFR-B-FAW-M 5
RN-1PFR-B-F_ _-M 5
RN-1PFR-B-IAW-M 9
RN-1PFR-B-I_ _-M 9
RN-2GANG-B-AW-M 10
RN-2GANG-B-_ _-M 10
RN-2PFR-B-B_ _-M 9
RN-2PFR-B-FAW-M 5
RN-2PFR-B-F_ _-M 5
RN-2PFR-B-IAW-M 9
RN-2PFR-B-I_ _-M 9
RN-3GANG-B-AW-M 10
RN-3GANG-B-_ _-M 10
RN-5AUK-B-FAW-L 5
RN-5AUK-B-F _ _-L 5
RN-BLFP-B-B_ _-M 11

RN-BLFP-B-FAW-M 11
RN-BLFP-B-F_ _-M 11
RN-BLFP-B-IAW-M 11
RN-BLFP-B-I_ _-M 11
RN-DM10-B-B_ _-M 6
RN-DM10-B-FAW-M 4
RN-DM10-B-F_ _-M 4
RN-DM10-B-IAW-M 6
RN-DM10-B-I_ _-M 6
RN-DRSU-B-FAW-M 5
RN-DRSU-B-F_ _-M 5
RN-DS10-B-B_ _-M 6
RN-DS10-B-FAW-M 4
RN-DS10-B-F_ _-M 4
RN-DS10-B-IAW-M 6
RN-DS10-B-I_ _-M 6
RN-ELVI-B-AW-M 12
RN-FRPJ-B-B_ _-M 8
RN-FRPJ-B-IAW-M 8
RN-FRPJ-B-I_ _-M 8
RN-IS10-B-B_ _-M 6
RN-IS10-B-FAW-M 4
RN-IS10-B-F_ _-M 4
RN-IS10-B-IAW-M 6
RN-IS10-B-I_ _-M 6
RN-PB-B-AW-M 12
RN-RE16-B-B_ _-M 8
RN-RE16-B-IAW-M 8
RN-RE16-B-I_ _-M 8
RN-RJ11-B-B_ _-M 8
RN-RJ11-B-FAW-M 5
RN-RJ11-B-F_ _-M 5
RN-RJ11-B-IAW-M 8
RN-RJ11-B-I_ _-M 8
RN-RJ45-B-B_ _-M 8
RN-RJ45-B-FAW-M 5
RN-RJ45-B-F_ _-M 5
RN-RJ45-B-IAW-M 8
RN-RJ45-B-I_ _-M 8
RN-RS16-B-B_ _-M 8
RN-RS16-B-IAW-M 8
RN-RS16-B-I_ _-M 8
RN-SM10-B-B_ _-M 6
RN-SM10-B-FAW-M 4
RN-SM10-B-F_ _-M 4
RN-SM10-B-IAW-M 6
RN-SM10-B-I_ _-M 6
RN-SRSU-B-FAW-M 4
RN-SRSU-B-F_ _-M 4
RN-SS10-B-B_ _-M 6
RN-SS10-B-FAW-M 4
RN-SS10-B-F_ _-M 4
RN-SS10-B-IAW-M 6
RN-SS10-B-I_ _-M 6
RN-TF75-B-B_ _-M 9
RN-TF75-B-FAW-M 5
RN-TF75-B-F_ _-M 5
RN-TF75-B-IAW-M 9
RN-TF75-B-I_ _-M 9
RN-TRI1-B-B_ _-M 9
RN-TRI1-B-IAW-M 9



55

ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

Part Number Page No. Part Number Page No.

RN-TRI1-B-I_ _-M 9
RN-TRI2-B-B_ _-M 9
RN-TRI2-B-IAW-M 9
RN-TRI2-B-I_ _-M 9
RN-TRRG-B-_ _-M 10
RN-TVI-B-M 12
RN-UKPJ-B-FAW-M 5
RN-UKPJ-B-F_ _-M 5
RRF-SA05-B-FAW-M 3
RRF-SA05-B-IAW-M 3
RRK-AUX-REP_WH 17
RRK-MAIN-REP_WH 17
RRK-T5RL-XX 18
RRK-T10RL-XX 18
RRK-T15RL-XX 18
RS-SA05-B-B_ _-M 3
RS-SA05-B-FAW-M 3
RS-SA05-B-F_ _-M 3
RS-SA05-B-IAW-M 3
RS-SA05-B-I_ _-M 3
RS-SNAS-B-B_ _-M 3
RS-SNAS-B-FAW-M 3
RS-SNAS-B-F_ _-M 3
RS-SNAS-B-IAW-M 3
RS-SNAS-B-I_ _-M 3
SG-2BI-_ _ 38
SG-2BN-_ _ 38

SG-4BI-_ _ 38
SG-4BN-_ _ 38
SG-4MI-_ _ 38
SG-4MN-_ _ 38
SG-4PSI-_ _ 38
SG-4PSN-_ _ 38
SG-4SI-_ _ 38
SG-4SIRI-_ _ 39
SG-4SIRN-_ _ 38
SG-4SN-_ _ 38
SR-2BI-_ _ 39
SR-2BN-_ _ 39
SR-4BI-_ _ 39
SR-4BN-_ _ 39
SR-4MI-_ _ 39
SR-4MN-_ _ 39
SR-4PSI-_ _ 40
SR-4PSN-_ _ 39
SR-4SI-_ _ 40
SR-4SIRI-_ _ 40
SR-4SIRN-_ _ 39
SR-4SN-_ _ 39
TE240-9DC-3-_ _ 18
TE240-15DC-9-BL 33
TU240-9DC-3-_ _ 18
TU240-15DC-9-BL 33
WBOX-SA1-Q1 31


